
Hand Tools : Tool Kits : Tool Trolleys : 

Tool Cabinet : Non Sparking Tools : 

Stainless Steel Antimagnetic Tools : 

Insulated Non Sparking Tools : 

Insulated Steel Tools : Titanium Tools

Visit us at:
www.deneerstools.com
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METRIC, SAE AND WHITWORTH SIZES :
COMPARATIVE CHART

NOMINAL WRENCH OPENINGS AND NORMAL DIAMETERS OF SAE BOLTS, SCREW AND NUTS WRENCH OPENING

Nominal size of Wrench, also Basic of maximum Width Across Flats of Bolts, Screw Heads end

WW  MM

SAE  MMSAE  MM
1

1.1/16
1.1/8

1.3/16
1.1/4

1.5/16

25.40
26.99
28.57
30.16
31.75
33.34
34.92

Our DE NEERS team welcomes you all with keen interest for a very long association

Our Aim and Vision
De Neers tools are the “Best Ever Tools” available at the most economical rates with an assurance 
of excellent quality and impressive packaging.

De Neers is the first brand in the Hand Tools Industry to introduce Insulation Steel Tools, Insulation 
Non Sparking Tools, Titanium Tools and Stainless Steel Anti-Magnetic tools in India.

De Neers provides the maximum range of Professional tool kits.

De Neers tools is “One Stop Destination” for all customers who are seeking a huge variety of Quality products.

De Neers Tools is now focusing on OEMS and tender enquiries with special tools.

De Neers Tools will shortly shift and promote “Make in India” concept by providing 100% variety of 

Hand tools produced and manufactured in India.

De Neers is India's No.1 Hand tools Company with subject to variety of hand tools and the ready stock 

availability of the same.

De Neers Hand Tools is made for all your Nears and Dears.

De Neers is the largest provider of a wide range of Non Sparking Hand Tools in India. Our Safety 

Sparkless Non Sparking tools ensures the safety of life of our beloved customer. 

www.deneerstools.com
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DOUBLE END SPANNERS
(ELLIPTICAL PATTERN)

DOUBLE END SPANNERS
(HEAVY DUTY)

DOUBLE END SPANNERS
(WW & SAE)

GEAR WRENCH FLARE NUT SPANNERS S-SPANNERS C-SPANNERS

RING SPANNERS
RING SPANNERS

(HEAVY DUTY)
RING SPANNERS

SAE
FLAT RING  SPANNER

RING SPANNERS
(ELLIPTICAL PATTERN)

TUBULAR BOX SPANNERS ANGLE WRENCH L- SPANNERS FOUR WAY WHEEL SPANNER TWO WAY WHEEL SPANNERS

COMBINATION SPANNERS
COMBINATION SPANNERS

(JUMBO SERIES)
COMBINATION SPANNERS

SAE
COMBINATION SPANNERS

SAE (JUMBO SERIES)
COMBINATION SPANNERS

(ELLIPTICAL PATTERN)

SINGLE END SPANNERS
SLOGGING SPANNER

OPEN END 
SLOGGING SPANNER

RING END 
SLOGGING RING SPANNER

DEEP OFFSET (RH)
SLOGGING RING SPANNER

DEEP OFFSET 

MINI PLIERS RADIO NOSE PLIER REVOLVING PUNCH PLIER

COMBINATION PLIERS SIDE CUTTING PLIERS LONG NOSE PLIERS BENT NOSE PLIERS
EXTRA LONG NOSE PLIER

(LONG REACH)

CIRCLIP PLIERS SLIP JOINT PLIERS FENCING PLIER WATER PUMP PLIERS VICE GRIP PLIER
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FLAT SCREW DRIVERS
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TESTERS STRIKING SCREW DRIVERS TORX SCREW DRIVERS SCREW DRIVER SETS
SCREW DRIVERS BITS 

IMPACT SCREW DRIVER SET

BOLT CUTTERS WIRE ROPE CUTTERS CABLE CUTTERS TIN CUTTERS ANGLED TIN SNIP

AVIATION CUTTERS REBAR CUTTER & BENDER PIPE BENDER PLASTIC CUTTERWIRE STRIPPER & CUTTERS
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BALL / CROSS PEIN HAMMERS MACHINIST HAMMERS

SOFT FACED 
PLASTIC HAMMERS

SPARE MALLETS 

DEAD BLOW HAMMERS BRASS HAMMERS COPPER HAMMERS PVC RUBBER HAMMERS HAND / HATCHET AXE

PU HAMMER CHIPPING HAMMER CLUB HAMMER

CLAW  HAMMERS
SLEDGE  HAMMERS 
(WOODEN HANDLE)

SLEDGE  HAMMERS 
(FIBERGLASS HANDLE)
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ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

CHAIN PIPE WRENCH TORQUE WRENCHES
TORQUE WRENCHES

(RATCHET TYPE)
HOOK WRENCHES HOOK WRENCHES 

(PIN TYPE)

PIPE WRENCH PIPE WRENCH (ALUMINUM) PIPE WRENCH (HEAVY DUTY) FILTER / STRAP WRENCH
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ALLEN SOCKET 1/2 DRIVE E- SOCKET 1/2 DRIVE

RATCHETS SLIDING T-HANDLE L-HANDLE EXTENSION BAR UNIVERSAL JOINT

3/8 & 1/2 DRIVE 
IMPACT SOCKET

ALLEN, TORX & SPLINE 
1/2 DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

3/4 DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

1.1/2 DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS IMPACT RATCHET HANDLE IMPACT EXTENSION BAR IMPACT L-HANDLE 
 IMPACT UNIVERSAL JOINT &

SOCKET  ADAPTORS

3/4 DRIVE SOCKET SETS

1/4 DRIVE SOCKET SET
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1/4 DRIVE SOCKETS 3/8 DRIVE SOCKETS1/4 DRIVE SOCKET SET 3/8 DRIVE SOCKET SET 1/2 DRIVE SOCKETS

1/2 DRIVE SOCKETS 
(SAE & WW)

1/2 DRIVE DEEP SOCKETS SPLINE SOCKET FEMALE 
1/2 DRIVE

SPLINE SOCKET MALE 
1/2 DRIVE

SPARK PLUG SOCKET  
1/2 DRIVE

TORX SOCKET 1/2 DRIVE DRAIN PLUG REMOVER 3/4 DRIVE SOCKETS

3/4 DRIVE SOCKETS (SAE) 1 DRIVE SOCKETS (SAE) 1 DRIVE SOCKETS 1/4 DRIVE DEEP T-SOCKETS 1/2 DRIVE DEEP T-SOCKETS

3/4 DRIVE ALLEN 
IMPACT SOCKETS

1 DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

½ DRIVE SOCKET SET
(SAE)

½ DRIVE SOCKET SET
 WW)

½ DRIVE SOCKET SET
 REGULAR

½ DRIVE SOCKET SET
 SPECIAL SERIES

1/2 DRIVE DEEP SOCKET SET
 

1/2 DRIVE DEEP IMPACT 
SOCKET SET

 

3/4 DRIVE IMPACT 
SOCKET SETS

1 DRIVE REGULAR / IMPACT 
SOCKET SETS
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TAP & ROUND DIE SETS
THREAD TAP  & 

ROUND DIE HANDLE
RATCHET & PIPE DIE SETS PIPE VICE PILLAR TYPE PIPE VICE SELF LOCKING

C - CLAMPS STEEL BENCH VICE BEARING PULLER 2 & 3 LEG
FLAT FILE, FILE HANDLE & 

HALF ROUND FILE 

CHISELS
OCTAGONAL & FLAT

PUNCHES
CENTRE & LEATHER

HACKSAW FRAME & BLADES JACK PLANE BLOCK PLANE

LEATHER TOOL APRON HOME TOOL KIT AIR IMPACT WRENCHES
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ALLEN KEY SHORT PATTERN
ALLEN KEY SETS 
SHORT PATTERN

ALLEN KEY SETS 
LONG PATTERN

ALLEN KEY SETS 
LONG ARM /EXTRA LONG ARM

ALLEN KEY LONG PATTERN

ALLEN KEY TORX ALLEN KEY BROWN
ALLEN KEY BROWN LONG

BALL POINT
ALLEN KEY BROWN TORX

TWO WAY HEX KEY 
WITH HANDLE (SAE) 

TWO WAY HEX KEY 
WITH HANDLE (BROWN) 

TWO WAY HEX KEY 
WITH HANDLE 

FLAG ALLEN KEYS

CAST IRON BENCH VICE

PLASTIC TOOL BOXES

EMPTY TOOL BOXES
(3 & 5 TRAYS)

TOOL KITS

TOOL TROLLEYS

TOOL KITS
(HEAVY DUTY)

 OIL CAN & GREASE GUN BUCKET GREASE PUMP
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Description Page 
No.

Description Page 
No.

Description Page 
No.

ADJUSTABLE WRENCHES FEELER GAUGE

REVOLVING PUNCH PLIER

SCREW DRIVER BITS

SCREW DRIVER IMPACT SETS

SCREW DRIVERS

SIDE CUTTING PLIERS

SINGLE OPEN END SPANNERS

SLEDGE HAMMER

SLIDING T HANDLE

SLIDING T HANDLE IMPACT

SLIP JOINT PLIER

SOCKETS 1/4 DRIVE

SOCKETS 3/8 DRIVE

SOCKETS 3/4 DRIVE

SOCKETS IMPACT 3/4 DRIVE

SOCKETS 1 DRIVE

SOCKETS ADAPTORS

SPARK PLUG SOCKETS

SPEED BRACE

S-SHAPE SPANNER

STRAP WRENCH

SWIVEL HANDLE

TAP & ROUND DIE SETS

TESTER WITH NEON BULB

THREAD TAP 

TIN CUTTER

TOOL KITS

TORQUE WRENCHES

TORX SOCKETS 1/2 DRIVE

TORX SOCKETS IMPACT 1/2 DR.

T-SOCKETS

TOOL BOXES (STEEL & PLASTIC)

SOFT FACED PLASTIC HAMMER

SPLINE SOCKETS IMPACT 1/2 DR.

SPLINE SOCKETS 1/2 DRIVE

SOCKETS ADAPTORS IMPACT

SOCKETS IMPACT 1 DRIVE

SOCKETS IMPACT 1-1/2 DRIVE

SOCKET SETS

SOCKETS 1/2 DRIVE

SOCKETS IMPACT 1/2 DRIVE

SOCKETS IMPACT 3/8 DRIVE

SLOGGING SPANNERS

FENCING PLIER

FILTER WRENCH

FISH BOLT SPANNER

FLARE NUT SPANNER

FILE (FLAT & ROUND)

FLAT NOSE PLIERS

GEAR WRENCH 

GREASE GUN

HACKSAW FRAME & BLADE

HAMMERS

HAND & HATCHET AXE

HOME TOOL KIT

HOOK WRENCHES

JACK PLANE

L SPANNERS

LEATHER PUNCHES

LEATHER TOOL APRON

L-HANDLE

L-HANDLE IMPACT

LONG NOSE PLIERS

MACHINIST HAMMERS

MINI PLIERS

OIL CAN

PIPE BENDER

PIPE DIE SET

PIPE VICE

PIPE WRENCHES

PLASTIC CUTTER

PU & PVC HAMMER

RATCHET

RATCHET DIE SET

REBAR CUTTER & BENDER

RATCHET IMPACT

LONG NOSE WITH FENCE CUTTER

FOUR WAY WHEEL SPANNERS

AIR IMPACT WRENCH

ALLEN KEYS

ALLEN SOCKETS 1/2 DRIVE

ALLEN SOCKETS 3/4 DRIVE

ANGLE TIN SNIP

ANGLE WRENCH

AVIATION CUTTERS

BEARING PULLER

BENCH VICES

BENT NOSE PLIERS

BIT HOLDER IMPACT

BLOCK PLANE

BOLT CUTTERS

BRASS HAMMER

BUCKET GREASE PUMP

C-CLAMP

C-SPANNER HALF MOON

CABLE CUTTERS

CENTRE PUNCHES

CHAIN PIPE WRENCH

CHIPPING HAMMER

CHISELS

CIRCLIP PLIERS 

CLAW HAMMER

CLUB HAMMER

COBBLER PINCER

COMBINATION PLIERS

COMBINATION SPANNERS

COPPER HAMMER

CUTTERS & BLADES

DEAD BLOW HAMMERS

DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNERS

DRAIN PLUG REMOVER

E SOCKETS 1/2 DRIVE

EXTENSION BAR

EXTENSION BAR IMPACT

EXTRA LONG NOSE PLIER

ALLEN SOCKETS IMPACT1/2 DR.

ALLEN KEYS SETS

ALLEN KEY TWO WAY WITH HANDLE
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RING SPANNERS 

ROUND DIE HANDLE

ROUND NOSE PLIERS

37
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20
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27
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13
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21
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37
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13
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19
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3

40
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28
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17

3
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40

38

17

39

20

22

39

14

21
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14

13

22

41

22

25

24

27

31

13

1 - 2

7 - 8

38

31

39

38

34-35

34-35

6

(J)

27

37

37

17

49

20

25

28

26

42 - 48
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ER-UM TYPE WRENCH SPANNER
(CNC MACHINE SPANNER)

Suitable for replacing throw away inserts & bit blades.

For high torque transfer with Small Screws

Moulded Handle

Suitable for ER Nut Collect Chuck Holder of CNC Milling Lathe Tool

High Quality Material

Offers High Torque

Ensure No Distortion

Fits Most Tool Holders

Black Finish with Blue Dip Coated Sleeves

Available sizes ER-25/30/40/50 UM

T-6

T-7

T-8

T-9

T-10

T-15

26

26

28

30

30

32

650
700

800

950

ER-25 UM

ER-30 UM

ER-40 UM

ER-50 UM

FLAG ALLEN KEY

www.deneerstools.com



Compact structure, sturdiness.

Wide base design for stability & strength.

Polished Ram provides durable performance.

Hydraulic oil by-pass system prevents Ram from being over extended.

Low maintenance cost.

Ideal for Passenger cars, pick-up Vans, Trucks, Heavy Duty Trucks, Agriculture,

Mining & Marine applications.

DN-50T Packed in Wooden Case.

1950

2400

2950

3600

3850

3900

4400

5500

7300

10600

Is a device used for lifting, pushing , spreading, bending, pressing or straightening requirements, 
widely used in machinery, construction, automobile industry, vehicle repair etc.

www.deneerstools.com
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(HSN 8204)DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNERS DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNERS
ELLIPTICAL / LONG PATTERN

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1/8x3/16 WW

3/16x1/4 WW

1/4x5/16 WW

-

9/16x11/16 WW

11/16x3/4 WW

-

-

9/16x5/8 WW

1/2x9/16 WW

-

-

-

-

5/8x3/4 WW

5/16x3/8 WW

-

-

7/16x9/16 WW

-

7/16x1/2 WW

-

-

3/8x7/16 WW

-

5/16x7/16 WW

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

1  x 2

2 x 2

2  x 3

-

5 x 6

6 x 7

-

-

5 x 5

4  x 5

-
-

5  x 7

-

3 x 3

-

4 x 5

-

4 x 4

-

-

3  x 4

-

3 x 4

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10
10

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

5.5 x7

7x8

8x9

11x12

5x5.5

6x7

6x8

8x10

9x10

9x11

10x11

10x12

10x13

11x13

12x13

12x14

13x14

13x15

21x23

30x32

27x32

27x30

25x28

22x27

24x26

13x17

16x17

-

14x15

14x17

24x30

24x27

22x24

20x22

19x21

19x24

19x22

18x19

17x19
16x18

Forged from Chrome Vanadium Steel
Hardened & Tempered, Chrome Plated

50

50

25

50

40

35

35

50

40

45

45

40

60

40

55

50

55

45

65

70

95

120

50

55

60

50

65

63

64

75

75

78

90

110

130

92

150

190

117

130

117

140

220

140

270

170

330

220

350

350

250

205

420

210

DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNERS-SETS
(HSN 8204)

6x7 (LONG PATTERN / ELLIPTICAL)

8x9 (LONG PATTERN / ELLIPTICAL)

10x11 (LONG PATTERN ELLIPTICAL)

12x13 (LONG PATTERN ELLIPTICAL)

14x15 (LONG PATTERN ELLIPTICAL)

16x17 (LONG PATTERN ELLIPTICAL)

18x19 (LONG PATTERN ELLIPTICAL)

20x22 (LONG PATTERN ELLIPTICAL)

21x23 (LONG PATTERN ELLIPTICAL)

24x26 (LONG PATTERN ELLIPTICAL)

24x27 (LONG PATTERN ELLIPTICAL)

25x28 (LONG PATTERN ELLIPTICAL)

30x32 (LONG PATTERN ELLIPTICAL)

Each Head Set at 15 Angle, Ground precisely to exact nominal size 
which ensures secure bolt fitting and long life of both Bolt & Spanner.

Forged from Chrome Vanadium Steel
Hardened & Tempered, Chrome Plated

Master
Carton

(Packing)

40

40

20

20

16

40

16

6x7-16x17mm

6x7-20x22mm

6x7-24x27mm

6x7-30x32mm

6x7-30x32mm

1/8x3/16, 3/16x1/4, 1/4x5/16,
5/16x3/8, 3/8x7/16, 7/16x1/2ww

1/8x3/16, 3/16x1/4, 1/4x5/16,
5/16x3/8, 3/8x7/16, 7/16x1/2,
1/2x9/16,9/16x5/8, 5/8x3/4ww

260

425

700

790

1050

385

890

12ELP-
8M

12ELP-
12M

8

12

6x7-20x22mm 
(Long Pattern Elliptical)

6x7-30x32mm
(Long Pattern Elliptical)

40 650

16 1850

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com
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(HSN 8204)DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNERS
(Elliptical Pattern Mirror Finish)

Price Per Pc.

(mm)

3/16x1/4 WW

1/4x5/16 WW

5/16x3/8 WW 100

70

77

Fully Chrome Plated

2

DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNERS

DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNERS SETS

Price Per Pc.

AMERICAN (SAE)

1/4x5/16 SAE

5/16x3/8 SAE

3/8x7/16 SAE

7/16x1/2 SAE

1/2x9/16 SAE

9/16x5/8 SAE

5/8x3/4 SAE

5/8x11/16 SAE

13/16x7/8 SAE

25/32x7/8 SAE

3/4x7/8 SAE

1x1.1/8 SAE

15/16x1 SAE

19/32x11/16 SAE

1.1/16x1.1/8 SAE

1.1/16x1.1/4 SAE

1.1/8x1.1/4 SAE

12-8
SAE

12-12
SAE

8

12

1/4x5/16, 5/16x3/8, 3/8x7/16
7/16x1/2, 1/2x9/16, 9/16x5/8,

5/8x3/4 & 25/32x7/8 SAE

1/4x5/16, 5/16x3/8, 3/8x7/16
7/16x1/2, 1/2x9/16, 9/16x5/8,
5/8x3/4, 25/32x7/8, 3/4X7/8,

15/16x1, 1.1/16x1.1/8, 
1.1/8x1.1/ 4 SAE

Each Head Set at 15 Angle, Ground precisely to exact nominal
size which ensures secure bolt fitting and long life of both 
Bolt & Spanner.

Forged from Chrome Vanadium Steel
Hardened & Tempered, Chrome Plated

40

50

55

60

60

80

100

100

100

130

150

150

260

220

300

300

300

600

1550

(HSN 8204)

(HSN 8204)

(HSN 8204)DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNERS
(HEAVY DUTY)

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

7x8

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

85x90

80x85

75x80

70x75

65x70

60x65

55x60

50x55

46x50

1x1.1/4

41x46

-

-

36x41

36x38

34x38

35x37

34x36

1.1/8x1.3/8 WW

1.1/8x1.1/4 WW

7/8x1.1/8 WW

1x1.1/8 WW

7/8x1 WW

10x12

10x11

8x10

9x10

8x9

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

Forged from Chrome Vanadium / Alloy Steel.

Each Head Set at 15 Angle. 

Generally Conforming to DIN 895, IS 2028-2004

German Type Engineer’s Spanner  with a raised collar.

Ground precisely to exact nominal size which ensures 
secure bolt fitting and long life of both Bolt & Spanner.

370

480

550

650

550

500

650

650

950

950

1750

1500

2350

8000

9000

11500

12000

28000

34000

32x36 3/4x7/8 WW

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

(HSN 8204)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Price 
Per Pc.

10

10

106

7

10

10

10

10

10

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

2

20

21

27

28

29

25

26

30

32

36

440

440

440

720

800

900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1300

1300

1600

1600

1600

1900

5000

440

440

440

550

550

550

550

660

720

(HSN 8204)

GW-12M 12

16

6 - 21mm or 6 - 22mm

6 - 32mm

7400

13500GW-16M

Available in Pouch packing
GEAR WRENCH SETS

10x11

18x19

16x17

S-SHAPE SPANNER

Hardened & Tempered

14x15

12x13

260

270

300

360

450

(HSN 8204)

(HSN 8204)

8x10 -
-
-
-
-
-
-

13x17
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

13x15

12x13

11x13

10x13

10x12

10x11

9x11

1/2x9/16 A

230 310

300

310

310

310

350

420

500

230

230

230

230

230

240

280 19x22

18x19

17x19

16x17

5/8x3/4 A

Generally Conforming to IS : 6389 - 1972

14x19

14x17

14x15
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FLARE NUT SPANNER

10x11

10x12

11x13

13x15

Price 
Per Pc.

8x9

8x10

10x13

12x13

12x14

14x15

13x16

13x17

Hardened & Tempered

160

170

170

180

210

200

220

200

250

270

300

280

14x17

17x19

16x17

18x19

300

350

360

400

(HSN 8204)

3 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

4

BI-HEXAGON RING SPANNERS-
SHALLOW OFFSET

(HSN 8204)

RING SPANNER - HEAVY DUTY

Hardened & Tempered, Chrome Plated
Shallow Offset, Strong & Thin Walls

Forged from Chrome Vanadium / Alloy Steel

Hardened & Tempered, Chrome Plated

Master
Carton

(Packing)

3013-6M 6 6x7 - 16x17mm 570

20

10

8

20

10

6

9

8

10

12

6x7 - 20x22mm

6x7 - 24x27mm

6x7 - 30x32mm

1/8x3/16, 3/16x1/4, 1/4x5/16,
5/16x3/8, 3/8x7/16, 7/16x1/2 WW

1/8x3/16, 3/16x1/4, 1/4x5/16,
5/16x3/8, 3/8x7/16, 7/16x1/2,

1/2x9/16, 9/16x5/8, 5/8x3/4 WW

850

1365

2000

825

1850

106x7 - 30x32mm 157510

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Price
Per Pc.

5

5

5

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

2

5

5

5

7 x 8

8 x 9

9 x 10

8 x 10

10 x 11

10 x 12

3/4x7/8 WW

-

-

-

-

7/8x1 WW

1x1-1/8 WW

7/8x1-1/8 WW

1-1/8x1-1/4 WW

1-1/8x1-3/8 WW

1x1.1/4

840

1020

1200

1800

1200

1100

2600

2700

3150

5000

5200

11000

15000

17500

20000

32x36

34x36

34x38

35x37

36x38

36x41

41x46

46x50

50x55

55x60

60x65

65x70

70x75

75x80

80x85

85x90

1

1

28000

32000

Head
Polished

Head
PolishedPrice

Per Pc.

10

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

6x7

6x8

7x8

7x9

Hardened & Tempered, Chrome Plated

Shallow Offset, Strong & Thin Walls

62

100

120

100

Deep

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5  x 7

2  x 3

5

10

10

27x30

27x32

30x32
-

24x30

22x27

24x26

24x27

25x28

8x10

9x10

10x11

10x12

10x13

11x13

12x13

12x14

14x15

13x17

13x14

14x17

16x17

17x19

17x22

18x19

18x21

-

19x22

20x22

21x23

19x24

22x24

1/8x3/16 WW

3/16x1/4 WW

1/4x5/16 WW

5/16x3/8 WW

3/8x7/16 WW

7/16x1/2 WW

7/16x9/16 WW

1/2x9/16 WW

9/16x5/8 WW

5/8x3/4 WW

11/16x3/4 WW

9/16x11/16 WW

100

120

90

120

140

140

95

130

102

170

170

130

130

155

200

300

155

240

195

187

230

260

225

250

350

250

250

320

500

500

450

415

415

32x33

33x34

650

750

Head
Polished

Forged from Chrome Vanadium Steel

(HSN 8204)

108x9 82

1019x21 240

RING SPANNER SETS (HSN 8204)

103 x 4- 5/16x7/16 WW 175

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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5

(HSN 8204)
RING SPANNERS

RING SPANNERS SETS

13-8
SAE

13-12
SAE

8

12

1/4x5/16, 5/16x3/8, 3/8x7/16
7/16x1/2, 1/2x9/16, 9/16x5/8,

5/8x3/4 & 25/32x7/8 SAE

1/4x5/16, 5/16x3/8, 3/8x7/16
7/16x1/2, 1/2x9/16, 9/16x5/8,
5/8x3/4, 25/32x7/8, 3/4X7/8,

15/16x1, 1.1/16x1.1/8, 
1.1/8x1.1/4 SAE

AMERICAN (SAE)

1/4x5/16 SAE

5/16x3/8   SAE

3/8x7/16 SAE

7/16x1/2 SAE

1/2x9/16 SAE

9/16x5/8 SAE

5/8x3/4 SAE

5/8x11/16 SAE

13/16x7/8 SAE

25/32x7/8 SAE

3/4x7/8 SAE

1x1.1/8 SAE

15/16x1 SAE

19/32x11/16 SAE

1.1/16x1.1/8 SAE

1.1/8x1.1/4 SAE

Forged from Chrome Vanadium Steel

Hardened & Tempered, Chrome Plated

Shallow Offset, Strong & Thin Walls

110

120

130

140

140

200

200

200

220

280

300

300

450

400

600

650

650

1320

3300

Price Per Pc.

Head
Polished

1.1/16x1.1/4 SAE

Price
Per Pc.

6x7 ELLIPTICAL

8x9 ELLIPTICAL

10x11 ELLIPTICAL

12x13 ELLIPTICAL

14x15 ELLIPTICAL

16x17 ELLIPTICAL

18x19 ELLIPTICAL

20x22 ELLIPTICAL

21x23 ELLIPTICAL

24x27 ELLIPTICAL

24x26 ELLIPTICAL

25x28 ELLIPTICAL

30x32 ELLIPTICAL

13ELP-8M

13ELP-12M

8

12

6x7 - 20x22mm 
(Elliptical Pattern)

6x7 - 30x32mm
(Elliptical Pattern)

90

120

130

140

150

190

220

270

330

360

360

470

620

1300

3000

(mm)

(HSN 8204)
RING SPANNERS (DEEP OFFSET)

RING SPANNERS (DEEP OFFSET) - SET

ELLIPTICAL PATTERN

ELLIPTICAL PATTERN

17x19 400

(HSN 8204)FLAT RING SPANNER

SAE
SIZES

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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(HSN 8204)

600

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

6

6

6

6

6

6

(HSN 8204)

235

240

250

280

280

340

With Jack Lever Hole

Generally Conforming to IS : 2030 - 1989

Length 400mm

Generally Conforming as per IS 12521-1988

HEAVY 

DUTY

L-19 Hole

L-21 Hole

(HSN 8204)

850400

400

400
400
400

400
400

400
400

400

400

400
400

400
400

400
400

400

400

750
1100

550

550

400

850

850

1100

1100

850
850
850

850
850

850
850

1500
850

850
1500
1300
1600
1600

800
1500

1600

1600

1600

Length
(mm)

(HSN 8204)

TUBULAR BOX SPANNERS

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6

6

6

6

6

6

66

6

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

2

55x60

65x70

70x75

75x80

52

56

65

75

88

98

116

116

145

158

145

230

230

230

245

350

320

600

700

800

1400

1600

1900

2200

2400

3000

3800

120 240

2000

19x22

900

HEAVY 

DUTY

100

ANGLE WRENCH

8
10

13

14

17

19

22

24

(HSN 8204)

120

140

150

160

190

200

220

(1534)

(1535)

(1536)

(1537)

32x32 (LONG)

33x33 (LONG)

21x38
21x36

38x41

21x41
Tommy Bar 1750
Tommy Bar 1751

26x27

32x38

(1720)

(1725)

(1728)

(1730)

(1731)

(1740)

(1741)

Chrome / Black Finish

6 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10 80

40

40

40

45

50

50

55

55

65

75

80

85

100

105

120

125

135

170

180

220

230

265

280

350

360

400

500

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

(HSN 8204)

CS-5.5

CS-6

CS-7

CS-8

CS-9

CS-10

CS-11

CS-12

CS-13

CS-14

CS-15

CS-16

CS-17

CS-18

CS-19

CS-20

CS-21

CS-22

CS-23

CS-24

CS-25

CS-26

CS-27

CS-28

CS-29

CS-30

CS-31

CS-32

20

30

4

14-12M

14-26M

14-14 SAE

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 
13, 14, 17, 19, 22mm

6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 
14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 

21, 22, 23, 24, 25, 26, 
27, 28, 29, 30, 32mm

1/4 - 1-1/4 SAE

Forged from Chrome Vanadium / Alloy Steel

Hardened & Tempered, Chrome Plated

Long Profile Handle for extra leverage

(HSN 8204)

CS-85

CS-90

CS-100

CS-95

CS-62

CS-65

CS-70

CS-75

CS-80

1150

1150

1200

1550

2000

2000

1600

CS-37

CS-38

CS-33

CS-34

CS-35

CS-36

CS-39

CS-40

CS-41

CS-42

CS-43

CS-44

CS-45

CS-46

2200

1950

2600

2700

2800

2900

2600

3000

5000

3000

3000

7000

7500

7500

8000

10500

11500

14000

17000

20000

28000

35000

790

3850

3000

COMBINATION SPANNER SETS

Chrome Vanadium / Alloy Steel

JUMBO COMBINATION SPANNER

FISH BOLT SPANNER

(AS PER INDIAN RAILWAY DESIGN)

(RING & OPEN END)

14-26M & 14-14SAE Available in Pouch Packing also.

Head
Polished

Head
Polished

7

S
P

A
N

N
E

R
S

CS-47

CS-48

CS-49

CS-50

CS-55

CS-60

Master
Carton

(Packing)

1700

Generally Conforming to JUS : 4835

36x41 680 1300 380-400

Length
(mm)

Wt.
(Gms.)

Hardness
(BHN)

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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32 ELLIPTICAL

6 ELLIPTICAL
7 ELLIPTICAL
8 ELLIPTICAL
9 ELLIPTICAL
10 ELLIPTICAL
11 ELLIPTICAL
12 ELLIPTICAL
13 ELLIPTICAL
14 ELLIPTICAL
15 ELLIPTICAL
16 ELLIPTICAL
17 ELLIPTICAL
18 ELLIPTICAL
19 ELLIPTICAL
20 ELLIPTICAL
21 ELLIPTICAL
22 ELLIPTICAL
23 ELLIPTICAL

30  ELLIPTICAL
29 ELLIPTICAL
28 ELLIPTICAL
27 ELLIPTICAL
26 ELLIPTICAL
24 ELLIPTICAL

ELLIPTICAL PATTERN (MIRROR FINISH)

(HSN 8204)

COMBINATION RING & OPEN END SPANNERS

50
50
50
55
70
70
80
80
90

100
110
120
130
140
150
180
230
270
290
350
380
400
410
420
500

Mirror Finish
Hardened and TemperedChrome Vanadium / Alloy Steel

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

5

5

5

5

5

CS-1/4 SAE

CS-5/16 SAE

CS-3/8 SAE

CS-7/16 SAE

CS-1/2 SAE

CS-9/16 SAE

CS-5/8 SAE

CS-11/16 SAE

CS-3/4 SAE

CS-13/16 SAE

CS-7/8 SAE

CS-15/16 SAE

CS-1 SAE

CS-1-1/16 SAE

CS-1-1/8 SAE

CS-1-1/4 SAE

55

60

65

70

80

90

110

125

150

165

210

250

300

350

460

1700

2000

2000

2300

3500

3700

3800

4000

5000

6000

7000

9000

8000

10000

11200

12400

10700

4000

1600CS-1.5/16 SAE

CS-1.3/8 SAE

CS-1.7/16 SAE

CS-1.1/2 SAE

CS-1.5/8 SAE

CS-1.11/16 SAE

CS-1.3/4 SAE

CS-1.13/16 SAE

CS-1.7/8 SAE

CS-2 SAE

CS-2.1/16 SAE

CS-2.1/8 SAE

CS-2.3/16 SAE

CS-2.3/8 SAE

CS-2.1/4 SAE

CS-2.1/2 SAE

CS-2.7/16 SAE

CS-2.5/8 SAE

CS-2.3/4 SAE

CS-3 SAE

CS-3.1/8 SAE

CS-3.1/4 SAE

CS-3.3/8 SAE

CS-3.1/2 SAE

CS-2.9/16 SAE

13700

15000

33000

28000

20000

26000

50

JUMBO COMBINATION SPANNER
(RING & OPEN END)                        

SAE
SIZES

SAE
SIZES

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)(SAE)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)(SAE)

COMBINATION SPANNER SETS
ELLIPTICAL PATTERN (MIRROR FINISH)

12M ELIP

24M ELIP

8M ELIP

12

24

8
8-19mm

(ELLIPTICAL PATTERN)

6 -22mm
(ELLIPTICAL PATTERN)

6 -32mm
(ELLIPTICAL PATTERN)

600

1050

5000

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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S
P

A
N

N
E

R
S(HSN 8204)

S/E-8
S/E-10
S/E-12
S/E-13
S/E-14
S/E-15
S/E-17
S/E-19
S/E-22
S/E-24
S/E-27
S/E-30
S/E-32

S/E-42

S/E-39
S/E-40
S/E-41

S/E-37
S/E-38

S/E-35
S/E-36

S/E-33
S/E-34

80

S/E-150

S/E-52

S/E-57
S/E-56

S/E-54
S/E-55

S/E-53

S/E-47
S/E-48

S/E-45
S/E-46

S/E-44
S/E-43

S/E-58
S/E-59
S/E-60
S/E-65
S/E-70
S/E-75
S/E-80
S/E-85
S/E-90
S/E-95
S/E-100
S/E-105
S/E-110
S/E-115
S/E-120
S/E-125
S/E-130
S/E-135
S/E-140

S/E-51

S/E-49
S/E-50

2000

8000

1000

500
S/E-1-1/8  (for 1-1/4 Bolt)WW

S/E-7/8  (for 1 Bolt)WW

S/E-1-3/8  (for 1-1/2 Bolt)WW

S/E-1-7/8  (for 2 Bolt)WW

SINGLE OPEN END SPANNERS

SINGLE OPEN END SPANNERS

S/E-3/4 SAE

 7/8 S/E- SAE

S/E-15/16 SAE

S/E-1 SAE

S/E-1.1/16 SAE

S/E-1.1/8 SAE

S/E-1.3/16 SAE

S/E-1.1/4 SAE

S/E-1.5/16 SAE

S/E-1.3/8 SAE

S/E-1.7/16 SAE

S/E-1.1/2 SAE

S/E-1.5/8 SAE

S/E-1.11/16 SAE

S/E-1.3/4 SAE

S/E-1.13/16 SAE

S/E-1.7/8 SAE

S/E-2 SAE

S/E-2.1/16 SAE

S/E-2.1/8 SAE

S/E-2.3/16 SAE

S/E-2.3/8 SAE

S/E-2.1/4 SAE

S/E-2.1/2 SAE

S/E-2.7/16 SAE

S/E-2.5/8 SAE

S/E-2.3/4 SAE

S/E-2.15/16 SAE

S/E-3 SAE

S/E-3.1/8 SAE

S/E-3.1/4 SAE

S/E-3.3/8 SAE

S/E-3.1/2 SAE

S/E-3.3/4 SAE

S/E-3.7/8 SAE

S/E-2.9/16 SAE

Sizes
(SAE)

Sizes
(WW)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

S/E-13/16  SAE

390

300

350

250

150

200

220

240

320

360

800

900

900

1500

1500

1700

1900

2100

2400

4000

3000

3500

4600

5500

6000

6500

6500

7500

450

460

460

650

9000

11000

13000

15000

19000

S/E-4 SAE 24000

80
80

100
100
100
100
90

130
140
170
200
225

260
400
300

300

360

500

500

440
600
800
900
900

600

540

1000
1250

1000

1500
1500
1700

1800
1200

2000
2000

1750
2200

2200

3200
4200
6700
8400
11000
13000
16000
19000
24000
28000
32000
36000
38000
40000
44000
50000

800
1500

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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(HSN 8204)SLOGGING SPANNERS

(SO) (SR)

(Slogging Open End) (Slogging Ring End)

26

17

500 500 9100 8600

500 500 8000 7600

500 500 6000 5700

500 500 12400 11100

600 600 15700 13000

550 500 18800 14200

700 800 21700 16000

600 600 32000 20000

800

800

1000 1000

800

900 39000 28000

700 700 42000 35000

1250

70000 67000

1800 1800

74000 70000

3000

2700 2400

2500

110000 110000

3000 2500

120000 120000

4800 4700

140000 140000

3400 2800

135000

1800

3000 2500

1800

135000

2000 2000

100000 100000

2400 2200

90000 90000

2400 2300

130000 130000

1450 1500

80000 80000

750 750

48000 46000

800 800

52000 50000

1200 1200

59000 55000

900 900

60000 58000

1500 1500

1500

1100

61000 59000

1700 1700

63000 62000

1700 1700

68000 66000

1800 1800

72000 69000

1700

67000 65000

650 650 34000 23500

43

45

47

56

19

90

95

100

105

110

115

120

125

130

135

140

145

150

155

160

165

170

175

180

185

190

195

200

205

210

215

220

1.1/8 WW for 
1.1/4 Bolt Size
1.3/8 WW for

1.1/2 Bolt Size

85

Slogging Open End Slogging Ring
(SO) (SR)Sizes

(mm)
Price Per Pc. Price Per Pc.

Slogging Open End Slogging Ring
(SO) (SR)Sizes

(mm)

Sizes (WW)

Price Per Pc. Price Per Pc.

35

37

Price Per Pc. Price Per Pc.

10 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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SLOGGING SPANNERS

(SO) (SR)

3/4 SAE

7/8 SAE

15/16 SAE

1 SAE

1.1/16 SAE

1.1/8 SAE

1.3/16 SAE

1.1/4 SAE

1.5/16 SAE

1.3/8 SAE

1.7/16 SAE

1.1/2 SAE

1.5/8 SAE

1.11/16 SAE

1.3/4 SAE

1.13/16 SAE

1.7/8 SAE

2 SAE

2.1/16 SAE

2.1/8 SAE

2.3/16 SAE

2.1/2 SAE

2.1/4 SAE

2.3/8 SAE

2.7/16 SAE

2.5/8 SAE

2.3/4 SAE

3 SAE

3.1/8 SAE

3.1/4 SAE

3.3/8 SAE

3.1/2 SAE

3.3/4 SAE

3.7/8 SAE

4 SAE

4.1/8 SAE

5.1/8 SAE

4.1/4 SAE

5.1/4 SAE

4.3/8 SAE

5.3/8 SAE

4.1/2 SAE

5.1/2 SAE

5 SAE

4.3/4 SAE

4.5/8 SAE

5.3/4 SAE

2.9/16 SAE

2.15/16 SAE

Slogging Open End Slogging Ring
(SO) (SR)Sizes

(SAE)
Price Per Pc. Price Per Pc.

1200

800 800

900 900

1000 1000

1200

1300 1300

1300 1300

1300 1300

1300 1300

1400 1400

1500 1400

1500 1400

1600 1600

1900 1800

3000 3000

2700 2400

2700 2400

3400 3300

3000 2700

3600 3600

5800 5800

9300 9300

4100 3800

4100 3800

4100 4400

4800 4400

6800 5800

9500 9600

9500 9700

11500 11300

11700 11500

15600 15000

18000 17000

18000 17000

23000 23000

30000 27000

33000 33000

35000 30000

39000 35000
43000 38000

53000 46000

57000 50000

60000 50000

62000 55000

66000 58000

70000 63000

74000 69000

80000 75000

86000 80000

48000 43000

(HSN 8204)

DEEP OFFSET SLOGGING RING SPANNER
ROUND HANDLE

24 RH

27 RH

30 RH
32 RH

36 RH

41 RH

46 RH
50 RH

55 RH

60 RH

65 RH

70 RH

75 RH

80 RH

3000

3000

3200
3200

4700

5500

6300
6800

9400

10000

17000

18000

19000

20000

Chrome Vanadium / Alloy Steel

Chrome Vanadium / Alloy Steel

PIPE EXTENSION 
(FOR OPERATING DEEP OFFSET 
SLOGGING RING SPANNER ROUND HANDLE)

460mm

610mm

760mm

1500

2000
3000

Pipe Length Size 

(HSN 8204)

24 SR D

27 SR D

30 SR D

32 SR D

34 SR D

36 SR D

38 SR D

41 SR D

46 SR D

50 SR D

55 SR D

60 SR D

65 SR D

70 SR D

75 SR D

80 SR D

3000

3000

3200

3200

4700

4700

5300

5500

6300

6800

9400

10000

17000

18000

19000

20000

21000

23000

25000

27000

29000

31500

38000

85 SR D

90 SR D
95 SR D

100 SR D

105 SR D
110 SR D

115 SR D

860mm 4000

Generally Conforming to IS 4508-1992 (SO) & IS 4509-1992 (SR)

11 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

MINI PLIER - FLAT NOSE

MINI PLIER - ROUND NOSE

MINI PLIER - LONG NOSE

MINI PLIER - END CUTTING

MINI PLIER - COMBINATION

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

1010

10

(HSN 8203) (HSN 8203)

(HSN 8203)(HSN 8203)

(HSN 8203)

DN-1401

DN-1402

DN-1403

DN-1407

LONG NOSE WITH FENCE CUTTER
(HSN 8203)

240

240

MINI PLIER - LONG NEEDLE NOSE

10
10

(HSN 8203)

DN-1408
DN-1409

240

240

240

240

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)
10DN-1406 240

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Price Per
Pc.

(HSN 8203)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

5 900

Generally Conforming to IS 2615-1989
Shelf

Carton
(Packing)

10Long Nose with Fence Cutter 150 180

Induction Hardened Induction Hardened

Induction Hardened

Induction Hardened

Induction Hardened

Induction Hardened

MINI PLIER - BENT NOSE

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

(HSN 8203)

DN-1404 240

Induction Hardened

MINI PLIER - SIDE CUTTING

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)
10

(HSN 8203)

DN-1405 240

Induction Hardened

12 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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C
O

M
P

A
R

E
 Q

U
A

L
IT

Y
 W

IT
H

 P
R

IC
E

S
Shelf

Carton
(Packing)

5200mm-8

(HSN 8203)

COMBINATION PLIER- HEAVY DUTY-
PROFESSIONAL SERIES

440

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

5

5

Generally Conforming to IS 3552-1989

660

800

DN/LN-11

DN/LN-13 325mm-13

10 800325DN/BN-13

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

ROUND NOSE PLIER

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

Generally Conforming to IS 3552-1989

BENT NOSE PLIER

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

10

Generally Conforming to IS 3552-1989

Generally Conforming to IS 3552-1989

(HSN 8203)

FLAT NOSE PLIER

(HSN 8203)

(HSN 8203)

(HSN 8203)

200mm

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

5DN/1121/8

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)
10

(HSN 8203)

DN/1121/6

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)
10

5

250

350

330

330

300

350

(HSN 8203)

(HSN 8203)

Master
Carton

(Packing)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10
10175mm-7

100
100

8010

(HSN 8203)

250

280

265

250

390

LONG NOSE PLIER

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

5

5

MCP 250mm-10/

MCP 0mm-12/30

(HSN 8203)
COMBINATION PLIER - PROFESSIONAL SERIES

1000

1350

JUMBO
SIZES

High Alloy Steel IMPROVED

1421/6

1431/6

13 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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Generally Conforming to IS 10372-1982
Shelf

Carton
(Packing)

Size

10

6

DN/1641-7

DN/1641-10

(HSN 8203)

175mm- 7 610

700

VICE GRIP PLIER

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Generally Conforming to IS 6118-1991

5

5

2

(HSN 8203)

DN1225/10

DN1226/12

DN1227/16

300mm (with insulation)

400mm (with insulation)

530

800

2400

HEAVY 
DUTY

ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

14

P
L

IE
R

S

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

5250mm-10

(HSN 8203)
FENCING PLIER- HEAVY DUTY

1200

(HSN 8203)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10
6
6

DN/1541/6

DN/1541/8
DN/TOWER/8

Generally Conforming to IS 4095-1991

250
300
300

(HSN 8203)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

5

5

10

300

300

175

(mm)

WPP RED 7

WPP RED 10

WPP RED 12

WPP WHITE 12

260

700

600

220

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

10

180

210

DN/23/6

DN/23/8

(HSN 8203)

PROFESSIONAL 

SERIES

Generally Conforming to IS 7989-1976 (Int.), 7990-1976 (Ext.)

(HSN 8203)

(HSN 8203)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

125mm-5

175mm-7

225mm-9

325mm-13

8-25mm 10

5

2

350

350

680

1120

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

125mm-5

175mm-7

225mm-9

325mm-13

8-25mm 10

5

2

350

350

680

1120

Generally Conforming to IS 7990-1976 (Ext.)

INTERNAL STRAIGHT - # 1441

EXTERNAL STRAIGHT - # 1443

INTERNAL BENT - # 1442

EXTERNAL BENT # 1444

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020

(HSN 8204) (HSN 8204)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

10

10

5

5
2

1

111176-30 780 90

1

Opening
Capacity

(mm)

35
255

270

520

285

650

360

900

500

1250

720

2230

1340

3000

1800

6000

3600

10400

6000

26000

315

410

535

1250

3500

17000

5600

220

166

140

90

76

60

60

49

(HSN 8204)

Opening
Capacity

(mm)

49 1350

1800

2000

3600

4500

9000

17000166

140

90

76

60

60

Hook & Heel Jaws induction hardened.

Efficient Design to improve productivity.

Handle made of malleable cast iron.

SPARES FOR PIPE WRENCHES-HEAVY DUTY
SET OF HOOK / HEEL JAWS, ROLLER, SPRING

(HSN 8204)

33

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

5

5

5

5

4

2

1

1

1

225-8 HD

225-48 HD

225-60 HD

200 35 520

315

435

525

860

1560

3600

10400

26000

166

95

73

60

48

42

Generally Conforming to IS 4003 (Part-II)1986

Generally Conforming to IS 4003 (Part-II)1986

15

220

Sizes 200, 250, 300, 375mm are       marked also

Sizes 300, 350, 450, 600mm are       marked  also

(HSN 8204)

1200

STRAP WRENCH

275mm - 11

550

700

(HSN 8204)

Drop Forged Handle.

13200

Our CM/L No - 9700060818

Our CM/L No - 9700050015

IS 4003 Part-I

CM/L-9700050015

IS 6149-1984

CM/L-9700060818
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400

1500

3000

(HSN 8204)

DN 50

DN 100

DN 160

DN 250

DN 400

DN 500

DN 750

DN 1000

DN 1400

DN 2000

5200 6500

7500

8000

9500

17000

22000

29000

43000

57000

63000

5900

6400

7200

13000

18500

25500

33000

53000

57000

(HSN 8204)

DN 50 (Ratchet type)

DN 100 (Ratchet type)

DN 160 (Ratchet type)

DN 250 (Ratchet type)

DN 400 (Ratchet type)

4900

5500

6000

6500

11000

16

W
R

E
N

C
H

E
S

(HSN 8204)

32005000

1800 1200
2400 1800
3300 2200
4000 3700
6000 6800

56008000
73009500

960014000
-
-

-

12500

16000
20000

Hollow Handle
Price Per Pc.

Solid Handle
Price Per Pc.

TORQUE WRENCH (CLICK TYPE)

(HSN 8204)

Adjustable

Adjustable

Adjustable

1400

2200

1800

2500

34 - 36

35 - 50

16 - 20

15 - 35

25 - 28

500

700

500

700

700

700

700

800

800

1000

1250

115-170 Adjustable

80-120 Adjustable

120-180 Adjustable

4500

4000

2400

145 - 155

165 - 180

2000

2500

2800

3000

5000

5500

7000

7000

8000

1600

1800

Adjustable50 - 80

(HSN 8204)

34 - 36

16 - 20

25 - 28

700

700

700

700

700

800

(PIN TYPE)

1250

1000

1600

1800

2000

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020

SQUARE COUPLER (FOR TORQUE WRENCHES)
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10-50

20-100

40-160

50-250

100-400

Calibration Certificate provided with each pc.

Calibration Certificate provided with each pc.

www.deneerstools.com



C
U

T
T

E
R

S



ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020

C
U

T
T

E
R

S

(HSN 8203)

(HSN 8203)

1050mm-42

1200mm-48

14mm

14mm

16mm

18mm16mm

8mm

640

1200

1300

1600

2100

2800

3650

7050

9150

4000

3800

5100

6500

9000

9400

12

14

18

24

700

750

900

1300

42

30

36

48

1700

2200

4600

6000

(HSN 8203)

460

610

800

910

17

350mm-14

14-350

11-275

9-225 900

1200

1500

(HSN 8205)

ANGLED TIN SNIP 

Size
(mm)

BOLT CUTTERS SPARES

425

570

780

2200

2950

4000

4600

5200

6000

6500

28-700mm

30-750mm

36-900mm

38-950mm

42-1050mm

(HSN 8203)

6mm Dia

7mm Dia

8mm Dia

16mm Dia

Used for Cutting Copper & Aluminium Cable, not for Cutting ACSR, 
Wire Rope Steel, or Self Supporting Stand

175mm Cable
2

250mm Cable
2

300mm Cable
2

430mm Cable
2

500mm Cable
2

600mm Cable
2

IMPROVED 
BLADES
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18

C
U

T
T

E
R

S

(SOLID BARS CUTTER)

35000

(HSN 8203)
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PIPE BENDER
(HSN 8205)

3000

1800Small upto 10mm

Big upto 12mm

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

(HSN 8203)

DN 150/5 75

DN-EWS 06 160 400

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

(HSN 8203)

AVIATION CUTTERS - STRAIGHT

250Straight Nose ATC

Description

(HSN 8203)

900

AVIATION CUTTERS - RIGHT

Description

(HSN 8203)

250Right Nose ATC 1000

AVIATION CUTTERS - LEFT

Description

(HSN 8203)

250Left Nose ATC 1000

PLASTIC CUTTERS

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

(HSN 8203)

530

300

140

UTILITY KNIFE

WIRE BRUSH

DN-UK-3

WIRE BRUSH

19mm

Blade Width

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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5000

6000

8000

10000

4000 1800

2500

2800

4000

46003000

1000

1500

2000

2500

480

750

950

1500

1250

(HSN 8205)

Generally Conforming to IS 841 - 1983

Master
Carton

(Packing)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10 100

60

60

40

4

4

2

242600

500

300

200

100

(HSN 8205)
BALL PEIN / CROSS PEIN HAMMERS

200

(HSN 8205)

225

285

350

420

(HSN 3926)

3000

1000

1500

2000

2500

5000

2400

2600

3300

3800

4400

600

1000

1200

1600

2100

5000

6000

7000

8000

10000

- -4000

FIBERGLASS HANDLE FOR HAMMERS

1 Kg & 2 Kg (Sledge Hammer)

100 & 200 Gms (Ball/Cross Pein)

500 & 800 Gms (Ball/Cross Pein)

450 Gms (Claw Hammer)

4 Kg, 5 Kg & 6 Kg (Sledge Hammer)

Suitable for

280

280

110

110

650

Generally Conforming to IS 6546-1989

(HSN 8205)

450 gms Non-Magnetic (Gross Weight 700 gm)

450 gms Magnetic (Gross Weight 700 gm)

450 gms (Wooden Handle)

CLAW HAMMER with Fiberglass Handle

700

500

700

Generally Conforming to IS 841 - 1983

19

Generally Conforming to IS 841 - 1983

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

4

4

4

300

200

100

500

800

2

2
2

2

2

(HSN 8205)

320

270

200

400

550

700

1100

1400

(HSN 8205)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

2

6

6

2

500

300

200

800

BALL PEIN /  HAMMER with 
Fiberglass Handle

CROSS PEIN

650

520

450

900
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2421000 660

1000

1500

2000

242800 480

45mm / 8 oz

50mm / 12 oz

55mm / 16 oz

65mm / 24 oz

75mm / 32 oz

85mm / 40 oz

400 680

820

1020

460

550

PVC RUBBER HAMMER 
WITH Fiberglass Handle
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ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

Master
Carton

(Packing)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

5 100

1004

604

364

36450

40

30

25

20

(HSN 8205)
(HSN 8205)

DN-20FL

DN-25FL

DN-30FL

DN-40FL

DN-50FL

220

270

340

530

780

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

10

10

10

10

(HSN 8205)

50

40

30

25

20

DN-50T

DN-40T

DN-30T

DN-25T

DN-20T 32

50

80

145

240

2700 / 3000

2500

4000

5000

6000

10000

(HSN 8205)

500

1000

1500

2000

450

680

910

1130

- -

-
-

-
-

230

340 1000

450

1500 

2000

3000

4000 

5000

6000

10000

2000

10000

12000

16000

19000

23000

38000

2200

2600

4000

6000

7000

1500

5200

2600

8000

10000

15000

20000

25000

30000

48000

4000

6000

8000

500

800

900

1000

1250

DEAD BLOW 
Fiberglass Handle

HAMMER with 

1000

1200

1300

1500

1750

(HSN 8205)

600

800

1000

HAND AXE / HATCHET AXE with Fiberglass Handle

1000

1100
1600

Ideal for Denting use.

20

H
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M
M

E
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S

PU HAMMER

Size 
(Sledge Type)

Size 
(Ball Pein)

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020

(HSN 8205)

Master
Carton

(Packing)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

2

2

2

1250

2000

1500

CLUB HAMMER with Fibreglass Handle

950

1000

1200

Generally Conforming to IS 841 - 1983

18501030DN-30

(HSN 8205)

700

CHIPPING HAMMER 

660

T
E

C
H

N
IC

A
L

 L
IT

E
R

A
T

U
R

E
 F

O
R

 P
R

O
D

U
C

T
S

 C
A

N
 B

E
 P

R
O

V
ID

E
D

 F
O

R
 T

E
N

D
E

R
 P

A
R

T
IC

IP
A

T
IO

N

- -

www.deneerstools.com



S
C

R
E

W
 D

R
IV

E
R

S



ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

6

6

6

6

6

6

DN-803 Long

DN-810
DN-803

DN-804
DN-904
DN-905
DN-907
DN-903
DN-9012
DN-906
DN-910
DN-852 

100 x 3.0

300 x 6.0

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

(HSN 8205)
(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

DN-932

DN-933

DN-911

DN-901

DN-902

DN-912

DN-913

DN-712

175 x 8

DN-713

DN-936

DN-921

DN-922

DN-923

DN-824

DN-825

DN-826

DN-6300

DN-924

DN-925

DN-926

DN-827

DN-828

DN-829

DN-927

DN-928

DN-929

DN-930

DN-931

DN-940

Philips Set (Set of 5 Pcs)
6x100, 6x150, 6x200, 6x250, 6x300

Pouch Packing. Handle Opaque Blue Colour

150 x 3

150 x 3

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
6 -

-6

DN 859 100

DN 859 50

DN 860 60
DN 860 150
DN 861 75
DN 861 100
DN 861 150
DN 861 200
DN 862 100
DN 862 150
DN 862 200
DN 862 250
DN 862 300
DN 863 150
DN 863 200
DN 863 250
DN 863 300
DN 864 200
DN 865 400
DN 866 600

 200 x 10
 400 x 10
 600 x 10

 0

 0

 1
 1
 1
 1
 2

 2
 2
 2
 3

 3
 4
 4
 4

 3
 3

 2

 1
 1

DN-974

30 38

38

40

51

60

55

64

74

66

68

70

85

90

96

110

116

118

127

130

140

146

216

224

244

267

282

600

53

49

33

32

40

42

36

48

50

58

60

60

57

62

65

70

72

90

100

95

100

105

125

145

175

180

200

220

230

500

125
145
185
170

55 61
66
88
88
94
96

100
120
140
170
210
195

60
75
75
77
84
90

103

90

365

45

40

50

43

60
68
69
78
82

108
110
116
120
130
148
153
166
180
225
500
750

5041
48
50
57
67
70
80
83
86

110
120
135
140
140
160
225

S
C

R
E

W
 D

R
IV

E
R

S
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Regular Handle

Regular Handle

(HSN 8205)

Cellulose
Acetate Handle
Price Per Pc.

Cellulose
Acetate Handle
Price Per Pc.

Cellulose
Acetate 
Handle

Price Per Pc.

20

20
20

20

20

20

20

20

10

10

10

10

10

10

DN-354

DN-356

DN-358

DN-822

DN-842

DN-832

DN-823

DN-833

DN-934

DN-935

DN-936

DN-937

DN-938

DN-939

32 40

44

44

55

56

61

65

68

70

72

80

90

91

92

38

37

47

48

55

55

60

52

62

60

66

68

72

(HSN 8205)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Cellulose
Acetate Handle
Price Per Pc.

Regular Handle

Regular 
Handle

Price Per Pc

Philips 
Tip 

Size

Regular / Acetate
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SCREW DRIVER BITS
(HSN 8205)

PH2 x PH2 x 65mm
PH2 x SL6 x 65mm

PH2 x 40mm
PH3 x 40mm

PH2 x 80mm
PH3 x 80mm

SL6 x 40mm

SL6 x 80mm
SL8 x 80mmSL880

SL680
SL840
SL640

PH380
PH280
PH340

PH240
PH2SL665

PH2PH265 6mm
6mm
8mm
8mm
8mm

8mm
8mm
8mm
8mm

8mm

SL8 x 40mm

Thickness
(mm)

Size / Type

34
34

34
40

60
65

34
36

50
55

(HSN 8205)

(1 Socket with Rubber Handle, 

4pcs small bits, 2pcs long bits)

Packed in Plastic Box

(2 Sockets, 1 Rubber Handle, 

1 Impact Driver, 4pcs small bits,

4pcs long bits)

       Packed in Metal Box

IMPACT SCREW DRIVER SET

Price Per Set

7 pcs Screw Driver Bit Set

12 pcs Screw Driver Bit Set

850

2000

(HSN 8205)

Master Carton
(Packing)

100

100

40

Screw Driver Set No.DN-800
325

(Neon Bulb with Five Blades
including Poker)

Screw Driver Set No.DN-812
120 275

Poker 606 - 150mm 10
10Poker 608 - 200mm

POKER (HSN 8205)

85
90

Generally Conforming to IS 5579 - 1985 Grade II

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

20
20

10200

(HSN 8205)

DN-813
DN-814

DN-818

65 75

6550

90 90

Generally Conforming to IS 12168 Part II 1987

S
C

R
E

W
 D

R
IV

E
R

S

22

Cellulose
Acetate Handle
Price Per Pc.

Regular Handle

SCREW DRIVERS - OPAQUE HANDLE
(HSN 8205)

Dia x Length
Shelf

Carton
(Packing)

DN-786
DN-788
DN-787Ins

6.0 x 100
6.0 x 150
6.0 x 250

10
10
10

60

70
80

8x250

8x300

8x200

8x150 160

170

175

180

(HSN 8205)

(Strictly not for Electric Use)
STRIKING SCREW DRIVERS 

Size
(mm)

(HSN 8205)
TORX SCREW DRIVERS

T-8LONG

T-10 

T-15

T-20

T-25

T-30

T-40

T-10 LONG

T-15 LONG

T-20 LONG

T-25 LONG

T-30 LONG

T-40 LONG

T-8

T-6 LONG

T-6

T-5 LONG

T-5 75 3.0

3.0

3.0

3.5

3.5

3.5

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

6.0

6.0

8.0

8.0

6.0

6.0

3.5

3.5

75

75

75

75

100

100

100

125

150

150

150

150

150

200

200

200

200

66

75

80

85

90

94

100

126

130

140

155

150

170

110

120

90

95

100

Blade in 
Length mm

Blade 
dia mm

PRECISION / WATCH MAKER
DN-PSF6

TORX SCREW DRIVER SET
8 PCS

Precision Screw Driver Set (6 Pcs)
(containing Flat 1.4mm, 2.0mm,
2.4mm, 3.0mm & Philips Tip no 0&1)

(Containing T-5 to T-40)

385

920

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020

Shelf Carton
(Packing)

NEW

NEW

SCREW DRIVER SETS
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(DN-812) (DN-800) (DN-PSF6)
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Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

6 Pt.

(HSN 8204)

A-4

A-5

A-6

A-7

A-8

A-9

A-10

A-11

A-12

A-13

A-14

50

50

50

55

55

55

60

60

70

70

75

33

30

30

30

30

30

33

38

38

40

50

DN - 12 Pcs Set Socket Spanners : 10, 11, 12,
                              13, 14, 15, 
                              16 ,17, 18 
                               & 19mm

12 Pcs.
(10 Sockets & 
1 Accessory + 
Plastic Hanger

10mm (3/8) DRIVE HEX SOCKET SETS - 10 to19mm

3/8
DRIVE

(HSN 8204)
 (A Series) 

NA-2462

CAT. No.

NA-2462

PH3PH2,

PZ3

1/4
DRIVE

(HSN 8204)

3000

Sliding T-Handle : 115mm

 (A Series) 

 (B Series) 

2900

(HSN 8204)

9.5mm (3/8) DRIVE HEX/BIHEX SOCKETS
 (B Series) 

Generally Conforming to IS 7381 - 1986

Generally Conforming to IS 6131 - 1980

23

Regular Length
25mm

Long Length
50mm

6 Pt. / 12 Pt.

(HSN 8204)

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18
19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

31 IMP

33 IMP

34 IMP

36 IMP

190

200

200

200

450

450

500

600

150

100

80

80

80

70

70

70

70

75

75

75

75

75

100

100

115

115

145

150

6 Pt. / 12 Pt.

Price
Per Pc. 6 Pt. / 12 Pt.

Price
Per Pc.

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

B-10

B-11

B-12

70

70

74

Hex / Bi-HexB-14 74

Hex / Bi-HexB-13 74

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

B-16

B-17

B-19

80

80

85

92

Hex / Bi-HexB-15

- - -
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Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

6 Pt. / 12 Pt.

(HSN 8204)

American
(SAE)

English
(WW)

9/16 SAE

5/8 SAE

11/16 SAE

3/4 SAE

7/8 SAE

15/16 SAE

1 SAE

3/8 SAE

7/16 SAE

1.1/8 SAE

1.1/4 SAE

100

100

100

100

100

120

140

150

170

200

250

320

1/8 WW

3/16 WW

1/4 WW

5/16 WW

3/8 WW

7/16 WW

9/16 WW

11/16 , 5/8 WW WW

3/4 WW (Chrome /Imp)

SAE

WW

(HSN 8204)

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

6 Pt. / 12 Pt.

8 Long

9 Long

10 Long

11 Long

12 Long

13 Long

14 Long

15 Long

16 Long

17 Long

18 Long

19 Long

20 Long

21 Long

22 Long

23 Long

24 Long

25 Long

26 Long

27 Long

28 Long

29 Long

30 Long

32 Long

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

170

185

185

185

200

220

230

300

285

340

400

360

450

500

450

500

(HSN 8204)

(HSN 8204)
ALLEN SOCKET SET - 8 PCS SET

4H, 5H, 6H, 8H, 10H, 12H, 14H & 17H

Contents

Packed in Plastic Hanger

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

H17

H19

H5
H4

H6
H8

H10

H12

H14

250150

250150

Length 60mm
Regular 

Length 100mm
Long

250150
250150

275165

300180

350230

400260

450310

1500

M8

M9

M10

M12

M11

M13

SPLINE SOCKET 12.5mm (1/2)SQUARE DRIVE 
(FEMALE)
(HSN 8204)

170

180

190

200

210

220

M14

M15

M16

- -

240

300

320

(HSN 8204)
E- SOCKET SET - 9 PCS SET

Shelf Carton
(Packing)

10

10
10

10

10

10
10
10

10

(HSN 8204)

E22

E24

E10, E11, E12, E14, E16, E18, E20, E22 & E24

Contents

Packed in Plastic Hanger

280

300

1500

155

155
155

155

165

175
185

1/2 WW

1/2 SAE

24 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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10mm1754 (Hex) 140

(HSN 8204)

1744 (Square)

1742 (Square) 8mm

10mm

DRAIN PLUG REMOVER

140

140

Model

Shelf Carton
(Packing)

10

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

(HSN 8204)

T35

T70

(HSN 8204)
TORX SOCKET SET - 8 PCS SET

T20, T25, T27, T30, T35, T40, T45 & T50

Contents

Packed in Plastic Hanger

(HSN 8204)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

190

190

190

220

220

240

240

320

320

155 250

155 250
155 250

155 250

155 250

155 250

155 250

155 250

170 280

180 280

200 300

250 400

1500

Shelf Carton
(Packing)

10

10

(HSN 8204)

135

150SP21

TORX SOCKET 12.5mm (1/2) SQUARE DRIVE 

SPLINE SOCKET 12.5mm (1/2)SQUARE DRIVE 
(MALE)

Regular Length 
        60mm
Price

Long Length 
   100mm

Price Per Pc.Per Pc.

(HSN 8204)
(EXTRA HEAVY)

C-57 Chrome / IMP

C-56 IMP

C-54 IMP

C-53 IMP

C-51 IMP

C-59 IMP

C-70 Chrome / IMP

C-58

C-20

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex

C-17 IMP

C-18 IMP

C-43 IMP

C-37 IMP

C-39 IMP

C-31 Chrome / IMP

C-44 IMP

C-45 IMP

C-47 IMP

C-49 IMP

400

450

450

500

800

570

800

700

800

1200

750

1200

1000

1400

1500

1500

750

950

900

1000

1100

1500

2100

1500

2000

1800

1800

1800

1700

2000

2700

5000

320

320

500

500

320

330

330

400

400

360

350

350

400

440

600

C-25

 (C Series) 
19mm (3/4) SQ. DRIVE HEX & BI-HEX SOCKET

C-75 IMP

6 Pt. / 12 Pt.

Chrome Vanadium Steel / Chrome Molybdenum
Sockets with Blue Ribbon (in Chrome Finish)

25 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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26
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Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

Hex / Bi-Hex

D-36

D-38

D-41

D-46

D-48

D-50

D-54

D-55

D-56

D-57

D-60

D-65

D-70

D-75

D-80

6 Pt. / 12 Pt.

1280

1350

1450

1560

1800

1800

2350

2350

2800

2800

2800

3200

3800

4500

4800

(HSN 8204)25mm (1) DRIVE SOCKETS
 (D Series) 

(HSN 8204)25mm (1) DRIVE SOCKETS
 (D Series) 

D-1.1/4 SAE

D-1.5/16 SAE

D-1.3/8 SAE

D-1.7/16 SAE

D-1.1/2 SAE

D-1.5/8 SAE

D-1.11/16 SAE

D-1.3/4 SAE

D-1.13/16 SAE

D-1.7/8 SAE

D-2 SAE

D-2.1/8 SAE

D-2.3/16 SAE

D-2.3/8 SAE

D-2.1/4 SAE

D-2.1/2 SAE

D-2.5/8 SAE

D-2.3/4 SAE

D-2.15/16 SAE

D-3 SAE

D-3.1/8 SAE

Sizes
(mm)

Price Per Pc.

2100

2050

2600

2700

2800

2900

3000

3700

3700

3800

3800

3800

5100

6000

7800

8500

7200

2200

2300

2400

2500

(HSN 8204)
(EXTRA HEAVY) (C Series) 

19mm (3/4) SQ. DRIVE HEX & BI-HEX SOCKET

C-7/8 SAE
C-15/16 SAE

C-1 SAE
C-1.1/16 SAE

C-1.1/8 SAE

C-13/16 SAE 500
500

500
600

600
450

(SAE)

C-1.3/8 SAE

C-1.7/16 SAE

C-1.1/2 SAE
C-1.5/8 SAE

C-1.11/16 SAE
C-1.3/4 SAE

C-1.13/16 SAE

C-1.7/8 SAE

C-2 SAE

- -800

800

800
850

850
900

1100

1200

1300

(SAE)

SAE
SIZES

C-1.5/16 SAE

C-1.1/4 SAE 700

700

(HSN 8204)

T-15mm

T-16mm  

T-17mm  

T-18mm  

T-19mm  

T-21mm 

600

620

640

680

720

750

T- SOCKET with 1/2 DRIVE DEEP SOCKET

Length
Handle
Length

Length
Handle
Length

200

200

200

200

200

200

375

375

375

375

375

375

(HSN 8204)

T-SOCKETS with 1/4 DRIVE DEEP SOCKET

220

250

250

250

270

280

220

220

220

230

230

Generally Conforming to IS 9181-1988

Generally Conforming to IS 9181-1988

4mm 

5mm 

6mm 

7mm 

8mm 

9mm 

10mm

11mm 

12mm 

13mm 

14mm 

Length
Handle
Length

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

350

Sockets with Blue Ribbon
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150
100

50

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

1

1

70
80
85

120
185
220
300
480
500

1250
2400

3600

(HSN 8204)

**

1

1/4

(HSN 8204)

180

330
1700
4000

250

(HSN 8204)

600

850
1200

2200400

(HSN 8204)

160

160

300

300

900

1060

Mirror Finish

3/4Fx1M

(HSN 8204)

620

DN-11715 - 3/8
DN-11715 - 1/2

DN-12715 - 3/4 (Without Rubber Grip)

DN-13715 - 1 (Without Rubber Grip)

DN-11715 - 1/4

1

(HSN 8204)

650

840

800

2800

9000

980
3000

11000

1200

REVERSIBLE RATCHET HANDLE (FEMALE)
Mirror Finish

1/4

1

11510733

(HSN 8204)

510

140

330
850

1000

500013733

ELLIPTICAL Mirror Finish 
(Special Alloy Steel)

1/4 150
410

515
650

1150

Wt.
(Gms.)

1700/6

(HSN 8204)

150

225

265
340

600
850

600011740/24 IMP 600

Chrome Plated Finish

Chrome Vanadium Steel
Extra
Heavy

Dimension

60x200

75x250
75x300

120x470

1735/10

1734/8

1736/12

1737/18
1738/18

400

1500
3000

SQUARE COUPLER (FOR RATCHET)

27 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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Manufactured from chrome molybdenum steel

(HSN 8204)
HEAVY DUTY

12.5MM (1/2) DRIVE HEX IMPACT SOCKET

Long
Length
(mm)

Regular
Length
(mm)

IMP-21

IMP-22

IMP-23

IMP-24

IMP-26

IMP-27

IMP-30

IMP-31 IMP-31

IMP-33 IMP-33

IMP-28

IMP-29

IMP-32

IMP-34

IMP-36

IMP-25

IMP-11

IMP-15

IMP-16

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

IMP-18

IMP-9

IMP-13

IMP-19

IMP-20

IMP-10

IMP-14

IMP-17

IMP-8

IMP-12

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

38

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

160

160

160

180

190

190

300

300

300

300

340

340

340

450

450

500

600

78

78

240

240

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

240

240

240

240

240

240

240

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

78

240

240

270

270

270

300

300

300

500

500

500

500

580

580

700

700

580

800

1000

IMP-21

IMP-22

IMP-23

IMP-24

IMP-26

IMP-27

IMP-30

IMP-28

IMP-29

IMP-32

IMP-34

IMP-36

IMP-25

IMP-11

IMP-15

IMP-16

IMP-18

IMP-9

IMP-13

IMP-19

IMP-20

IMP-10

IMP-14

IMP-17

IMP-8

IMP-12

Cr-Mo

Hex 
Only

(HSN 8204)

9.5mm (3/8) DRIVE HEX SOCKETS IMPACT

Price Per 
Pc.

Price Per 
Pc.

Regular Length
28mm 63mm

Long Length

Price Per 
Pc.

Price Per 
Pc.

Regular Length
28mm 63mm

Long Length

IMP-10

IMP-9

IMP-8

IMP-7

IMP-6

IMP-11

IMP-12100

190

190

190

190

190

190

100

100

100

100

100

120

120

120

120

100

190

220

220

220

220

IMP-13

IMP-14

IMP-15

IMP-16

 (B Series) (HSN 8204)
12.5mm (1/2) DRIVE IMPACT ALLEN SOCKET 

(HSN 8204)
12.5MM (1/2) SQUARE DRIVE IMPACT TORX        

IMP-M5

IMP-M6

IMP-M8

IMP-M9

IMP-M10

IMP-M12

IMP-M14

IMP-M16

IMP-M18

IMP-M20

IMP-M22

12.5mm (1/2)SQUARE DRIVE 
IMPACT SPLINE SOCKET 

(HSN 8204)

IMP-H17

IMP-H19

IMP-H21

IMP-H22

IMP-H18

IMP-H5

IMP-H4

IMP-H6

IMP-H7

IMP-H8

IMP-H10

IMP-H9

IMP-H12

IMP-H13

IMP-H11

IMP-H14

IMP-H15

IMP-H16

650

650

650
650

650

650

650

650

650

700

700

700
700

900

900

900

1000

1000

700

700
700

700

700

700

700

700

700

900

900

IMP-T35

IMP-T40

IMP-T45

IMP-T50

IMP-T55

IMP-T60

IMP-T15

IMP-T20

IMP-T25

IMP-T30

IMP-T70
IMP-T90

650

650
650

650

650

650

650

650

650

700

900

700

SINGLE
FORGED

SINGLE
FORGED

SINGLE
FORGED

Cr-Mo

Cr-Mo

Cr-Mo

- - -

28 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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Manufactured from chrome molybdenum steel
Generally Conforming to IS 7993-1988

HEX ONLY

(HSN 8204)

Regular
56mm

Regular
56mm

Long
90mm

Long
90mm

(HEAVY DUTY)

IMP-C-39

IMP-C-40
IMP-C-41
IMP-C-42

IMP-C-43

IMP-C-44

IMP-C-45

IMP-C-46
IMP-C-47

IMP-C-48

IMP-C-49

IMP-C-50
IMP-C-51

IMP-C-52

IMP-C-53

IMP-C-54

IMP-C-55

IMP-C-56

IMP-C-57

IMP-C-58
IMP-C-59

IMP-C-60

IMP-C-65
IMP-C-70

IMP-C-75

950

950

500

500

500

500

500

550

550

550

550

550

550

550

565

640
640

640

670

670

680

720

750

750

1000

1000
870

1200

1200

1200

1400
1000

1500

1500

1500

1240
1800

1800

1700

1800

1700

1800

2000

2000
2400

2100

2500
2700

5000

1000

1100

1100

1100

1100
1100

1100

1215

1700
1700

1700

1700

1700

1700

1800

1800

1800

1900
1900

2000

2000

2000
2350

2500
2700

2700

2700

2900

2900

3050

3250

3500

3700

4000

4200

4200

4200

4200

4200

4400

4400

4600

4600

6500

9000

4000

3050

(HSN 8204)
IMPACT ALLEN SOCKET 19mm (3/4) DRIVE 

IMP-C-H17

IMP-C-H18

IMP-C-H19
IMP-C-H21

IMP-C-H22

IMP-C-H24

IMP-C-H27

IMP-C-H30

IMP-C-H32

IMP-C-H12
IMP-C-H14

IMP-C-H15

IMP-C-H16

900

900

900

900

900

1100

1100

1100

1100

1200

1200

1300

1300

IMP-C-17

IMP-C-14

IMP-C-18

IMP-C-19

IMP-C-20

IMP-C-21

IMP-C-22

IMP-C-23

IMP-C-24

IMP-C-25

IMP-C-26
IMP-C-27

IMP-C-28

IMP-C-29
IMP-C-30
IMP-C-31

IMP-C-32

IMP-C-33

IMP-C-34

IMP-C-35

IMP-C-36

IMP-C-37

IMP-C-38

Manufactured from chrome molybdenum steel
Generally Conforming to IS 7993-1988

SINGLE
FORGED

Cr-Mo

Cr-Mo

IMP-C-3/4 SAE

IMP-C-7/8 SAE

IMP-C-15/16 SAE

IMP-C-1 SAE

IMP-C-1.1/16 SAE

IMP-C-1.1/8 SAE

IMP-C-1.3/16 SAE

IMP-C-1.1/4 SAE

IMP-C-1.5/16 SAE

IMP-C-1.3/8 SAE

IMP-C-1.7/16 SAE

IMP-C-1.1/2 SAE

IMP-C-1.5/8 SAE

IMP-C-1.11/16 SAE

IMP-C-1.3/4 SAE

IMP-C-1.13/16 SAE

IMP-C-1.7/8 SAE

IMP-C-2 SAE

IMP-C-2.1/16 SAE

IMP-C-2.1/8 SAE

IMP-C-2.3/16 SAE

IMP-C-2.3/8 SAE

IMP-C-2.1/4 SAE

IMP-C-2.1/2 SAE

IMP-C-2.7/16 SAE

IMP-C-2.5/8 SAE

IMP-C-2.3/4 SAE

IMP-C-2.15/16 SAE

IMP-C-3 SAE

IMP-C-3.1/8 SAE

IMP-C-3.1/4 SAE

IMP-C-3.3/8 SAE

IMP-C-3.1/2 SAE

IMP-C-3.3/4 SAE

IMP-C-3.7/8 SAE

IMP-C-4 SAE

IMP-C-2.9/16 SAE

Sizes
(SAE)

Long Length
90mm

Price Per Pc.

IMP-C-13/16  SAE

2300

2200

2200

2200

1400

1400

1400

1400

2200

2300

3900

3900

4100

4200

5400

5400

5400

5400

5400

6000

6000

6000

6200

6200

8400

11500

8400

11500

2400

2500

2500

3500

11500

16000

17000

18000

19000

22000

19mm 3/4 IMPACT DRIVE SOCKETS
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(HSN 8204)
(HEAVY DUTY)

IMP-D-24

IMP-D-25

IMP-D-26

IMP-D-37

IMP-D-17

IMP-D-18

IMP-D-19

IMP-D-20

IMP-D-21

IMP-D-22

IMP-D-23

IMP-D-27

IMP-D-38

IMP-D-39

IMP-D-40

IMP-D-43

IMP-D-44

IMP-D-45

IMP-D-41

IMP-D-46

IMP-D-47

IMP-D-57

IMP-D-58

IMP-D-59

IMP-D-56

IMP-D-48

IMP-D-60

1000 1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1500

1800

1800

1800

1650

2400

2700

3300

2550

2550

3750

3750

3750

3150

3150

3450

4500

4500

4500

4500

4200

5250

5250

5250

5250

4650

4650

7500

9300

10500

13500

16500

18000

19500

21000

22500

4500

4500

1800

2250

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

1800

2800

1800

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

1500

1000

1200

1200

1200

1100

1600

1200

1800

2200

1700

2500

2500

2500

2500

2100

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

3000

2800

3500

3500

3500

3500

3100

3900

5000

6200

7000

9000

11000

12000

13000

14000

15000

2300

3000

1800

2150

2150

2150

2250

3250

3250

3100

4500

3800

5000

5000

4200

5400

5400

5400

5400

5400

5400

5200

6300

6300

6300

7000

5600

7000

9000

11000

12500

16200

20000

21600

22000

24000

28000

4200

4300

2800

IMP-D-95

IMP-D-100

IMP-D-105

IMP-D-110

IMP-D-90

IMP-D-85

IMP-D-80

IMP-D-75

IMP-D-70

IMP-D-65

IMP-D-55

IMP-D-54

IMP-D-52

IMP-D-53

IMP-D-51

IMP-D-50

IMP-D-49

IMP-D-42

IMP-D-36

IMP-D-35

IMP-D-34

IMP-D-33

IMP-D-32

IMP-D-31

IMP-D-30

IMP-D-29

IMP-D-28

Manufactured from chrome molybdenum steel

Generally Conforming to IS 7993-1988

Manufactured from chrome molybdenum steel

Generally Conforming to IS 7993-1988
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(Hex) (Hex)(Bi-Hex)
Length 90mm Length 90mm Length 150mm

IMP-D-3/4 SAE

IMP-D-7/8 SAE

IMP-D-15/16 SAE

IMP-D-1 SAE

IMP-D-1.1/16 SAE

IMP-D-1.1/8 SAE

IMP-D-1.3/16 SAE

IMP-D-1.1/4 SAE

IMP-D-1.5/16 SAE

IMP-D-1.3/8 SAE

IMP-D-1.7/16 SAE

IMP-D-1.1/2 SAE

IMP-D-1.5/8 SAE

IMP-D-1.11/16 SAE

IMP-D-1.3/4 SAE

IMP-D-1.13/16 SAE

IMP-D-1.7/8 SAE

IMP-D-2 SAE

IMP-D-2.1/16 SAE

IMP-D-2.1/8 SAE

IMP-D-2.3/16 SAE

IMP-D-2.3/8 SAE

IMP-D-2.1/4 SAE

IMP-D-2.1/2 SAE

IMP-D-2.7/16 SAE

IMP-D-2.5/8 SAE

IMP-D-2.3/4 SAE

IMP-D-2.15/16 SAE

IMP-D-3 SAE

IMP-D-3.1/8 SAE

IMP-D-3.1/4 SAE

IMP-D-3.3/8 SAE

IMP-D-3.1/2 SAE

IMP-D-3.3/4 SAE

IMP-D-3.7/8 SAE

IMP-D-4 SAE

IMP-D-2.9/16 SAE

Sizes
(SAE)

Price Per Pc.

IMP-D-13/16 SAE

2000

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

1600

4000

4000

4200

4800

4800

4800

4800

4800

5600

6200

5600

6200

6200

6200

8000

9900

9500

11000

2000

2000

2000

2700

14000

14000

17500

19000

20500

21000

25mm (1) IMPACT DRIVE SOCKETS
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IMP- 1-1/2

(HSN 8204)

5000

22000

11000

IMP- 3/4

IMP- 1

31

IM
P

A
C

T
 S

O
C

K
E

T
E

R
Y

IMPACT RATCHET HANDLE

(HSN 8204)

3000

5200

10500IMP- 1-1/2

IMP- 3/4

IMP- 1

Shelf Carton
(Packing)

10
10

10IMP-1

IMP-3/4
IMP-1/2

(HSN 8204)
IMPACT UNIVERSAL JOINT 

IMPACT L-HANDLE

1000

3000
6000

IMP- 1/2Fx3/8M

IMP- 3/8Fx1/2M

IMP- 1/2Fx3/4M

IMP- 3/4Fx1/2M

IMP- 3/4Fx1M

IMP- 3/4Mx1F

IMP- 1-1/2Fx1M

IMP- 1-1/2Mx1F

(HSN 8204)

275

275

1400

1400

440

440

2400

2400

(HSN 8204)

1550

2300

2530

3000

3600

6500

8500

11000

2400

HEX ONLY

(HSN 8204)

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

6 Pt.

Hex Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

Hex 

9000

2000

2500

3200

4000

5000

5500

6000

7000

8000

9000

9500

11500

12000

13000

14000

15000

16000

17000

19000

IMP-E-75

IMP-E-36

IMP-E-38

IMP-E-41

IMP-E-46

IMP-E-50

IMP-E-55

IMP-E-60

IMP-E-65

IMP-E-70

IMP-E-80

IMP-E-85

IMP-E-90

IMP-E-95

IMP-E-100

IMP-E-105

IMP-E-110

IMP-E-115

IMP-E-120

IMP-E-125

(HEAVY DUTY)

(HSN 8204)

1/2 Drive x 1/4 Hex

3/8 Drive x 1/4 Hex

BIT HOLDER IMPACT TYPE

300

350

Special Alloy Steel

IMP-1 600 6000

Manufactured from chrome molybdenum steel
Generally Conforming to IS 7993-1986
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Sliding T-Handle : 300mm

DN-15M REGULAR (N)
  (11 Sockets & 
    4 Accessories)

Socket Spanners : 8 - 32mm

Reversible Ratchet Handle
with Quick Release

DN-18M REGULAR (N)

(14 Sockets & 
  4 Accessories)

Socket Spanners: 8 - 22mm 

L- Handle / Universal Joint

Extension Bar :  125mm

(HSN 8204)

3850

3150

SPECIAL SERIES 
WITH 

SPARK PLUG SOCKET

Reversible Ratchet Handle
with Quick Release

Socket Spanners : 10 - 32mm

Spark Plug:  21mm

Metal Box

DN-24 SPL.

(17 Sockets
   6 Accessories
   1 Metal Box)

5750

Socket Spanners : 8 - 32mm

Reversible Ratchet Handle
with Quick Release

Spark Plug:  21mm

Metal Box

DN-27 SPL.

(20 Sockets
   6 Accessories
   1 Metal Box)

5900

,

,

Reversible Ratchet Handle
with Quick Release

DN- 24 REGULAR

5200

Socket Spanners :8 - 32mm

,

Reversible Ratchet Handle
with Quick Release

DN-27 REGULAR

5400

L- Handle / Universal Joint

L- Handle / Universal Joint

Socket Spanners : 11 - 32mm

NA-2462

CAT. No.

NA-2462

PH3PH2,

PZ3

1/4
DRIVE

(HSN 8204)

3000

Sliding T-Handle : 115mm

 (A Series) 

SAE SERIES

SAE SERIES

 
3/8 - 1-1/4 SAE

Socket Spanners : DN-13 SAE (N)

13 Pcs

(10 Sockets,
  2 Accessories

  & 1Plastic Hanger)
Reversible Ratchet Handle
with Quick Release

4000

Socket Spanners :
3/16B.S to 3/4B.S (WW Sizes)

,

Reversible Ratchet Handle
with Quick Release

L-Handle : 300mm

4400

DN-15WW REGULAR
  (10 Sockets & 
    5 Accessories)

10 Sockets

Socket Spanners :
3/8 - 1-1/4 SAE

,

Reversible Ratchet Handle
with Quick Release

L-Handle : 300mm

4400

DN-15 SAE 
REGULAR

(10 Sockets & 
    5 Accessories)

10 Sockets

WW SERIES

(WW)

(Steel Box Packing)

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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19800

Socket Spanners : 3/4 -  2 SAE
Extension Bar : 100,200 & 400mm
Sliding T Handle : 500mm
Reversible Ratchet Handle

DN-3/4-C21 SAE
(Hex & Bi-Hex)

(16 Sockets &

5 Accessories)

(HSN 8204)
 (C Series) 

3/4
DRIVE

Sliding T-Handle : 630mm
Extension Bar Small
Extension Bar Big

1
DRIVE(HSN 8204)

49000

25mm (1) DRIVE SOCKET SET

DN-D-15H
11 Sockets &
4 Aceessories

15

Socket Spanner :
36 - 80mm

 (D Series) 

(HSN 8204)
SETS

L- Handle / Universal Joint

DN-24M Long
(18 Sockets & 

  6 Accessories)

Socket Spanners : 10 - 32mm

Reversible Ratchet Handle

 Extension Bar : 125mm , 250mm

Swivel Handle 380mm

Sliding T-Handle : 250mm

(HSN 8204)
8000

Available in Metal Box Packing

(SAE)

DN-IMP-10M H
(10 Sockets)

Packed in 
Plastic Box

DN-IMP-15M H
(15 Sockets)

Packed in 
Plastic Box

DN-IMP-13M H
(13 Sockets)

Packed in 
Plastic Box

Deep / Long (IMPACT) 
Socket Spanners : 8 - 22mm

Deep / Long 
Socket Spanners : 10 - 32mm

(IMPACT)

Deep / Long  
Socket Spanners : 10 - 32mm

(IMPACT)

(HSN 8204)

3000

5500

4800

Cr-Mo

HEX DEEP / LONG IMPACT SOCKET SET
12.5MM (1/2) DRIVE 

(HSN 8204)

 (C Series) 

DN-3/4-C14
(Hex & Bi-Hex)

Socket Spanners : 22 - 50mm

DN-3/4-C21
(Hex & Bi-Hex)
16 Sockets &
5 Accessories)

Socket Spanners : 19 - 50mm

Extension Bar : 100,200 & 400mm
Sliding T Handle : 450mm
Reversible Ratchet Handle

3/4
DRIVE

13300

17000

B

1
DRIVE(HSN 8204)

55000

88000

Sockets: 36 to 80mm 
(10 Sizes)

Socket Spanners : 

Socket Spanners : 

80000
Extension Bar Small

Extension Bar Small

Extension Bar Big

Extension Bar Big

Sliding T-Handle

Sliding T-Handle

DN-D-SAE15H
11 Sockets &
4 Aceessories

15

1.1/4 - 3 SAE

1.1/4 - 3 SAE

SAE

(HSN 8204)
 (C Series) 

DN-3/4-C14
(Hex & Bi-Hex)

Socket Spanners : 22 - 50mm

3/4
DRIVE

22000

19mm (3/4) DRIVE HEX IMPACT SOCKET SET

Extension Bar Big
Extension Bar Small
Sliding T-Handle

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020

Set of 14 Pcs

Set of 14 Pcs
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Chamfered Heads

38

41

46

50

55

60
65

70

75

80

- - -

23

25

26

34

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

30

30

30

25

20

20

15

10

10

10

10
10
5

5

5

4
4

4
4

4

4

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
1

1

1

1

18

(HSN 8204)
(HSN 8204)

11

11

11

11

19

21

35

30

50

50

70

80

160

150

220

200

380

380

340
600
475

900

1200

1050

1250
2000

2000

1500

1900

2950

3400

5000

6500

9000

10000

15000

20000

30000

34000
60000

75000

90000

110000

20

21

5

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Price
Per Set

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Price
Per Set

5

(HSN 8204)

(HSN 8204)

Sliding Box Packing/ Blister Packing

280

650

5
10 Pcs. Set (SAE)
1/16,5/64,3/32,1/8,5/32,3/16,7/32,1/4,5/16,3/8

700

200

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

11

11

11

11

16

21

23

35

48

30

30

30

20

10

10

5

2

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)
75

125

150

205

300

540

1160

1370
- - -

SAE Sizes

HEX ALLEN KEY - LONG PATTERN

5

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Price
Per Set

10 Pcs. Set (SAE)
1/16,5/64,3/32,1/8,5/32,3/16,7/32,1/4,5/16,3/8

(HSN 8204)
Sliding Box Packing/ Blister Packing

280

34

LONG ARM (BALL TYPE)

(HSN 8204)

DNKBHM9L 750

EXTRA LONG ARM

950

(HSN 8204)

DNXLONG9L

Chamfered Heads

15

4 Long

2 Long

1.5 Long

2.5 Long

3 Long

8 Long

7 Long

9 Long

10 Long
12 Long

5 Long
6 Long

14 Long

17 Long

19 Long

34 Long

36 Long

50 Long
55 Long

60 Long
65 Long

70 Long

75 Long

80 Long

50

50

50

50

50

50

20

20

20

20

20

10

35

50

60

80

80

130

275

120

25

25

25

30

10

10

10

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

380

700

900

9000

9000

30000

44000

49000
85000

95000

115000

130000

Chrome Vanadium Steel/ Special grade High Tensile Alloy Steel

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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35

(TORX)

(HSN 8204)

DNKTH9S
(REGULAR)

DNKTH9L
(LONG)

{Short Type} (Torx)

{Long Type} (Torx)

600

850

ALLEN KEY (TORX) (HSN 8204)
(HSN 8204)

DNAKBS

DNAKBSL

ALLEN KEY SET - BROWN

9 Pcs. Set (mm) {Short Pattern)

9 Pcs. Set (mm) {Long Pattern)

340

750

(HSN 8204)

ALLEN KEY SET LONG BALL POINT (BROWN) - 
S2 MATERIAL

9 Pcs. Set (mm) {Long Ball Point) - Brown

10 Pcs. Set (Sae)
1/16,5/64,3/32,1/8,5/32,3/16,7/32,1/4,5/16,3/8

(HSN 8204)
ALLEN KEY (BROWN) - S2 MATERIAL

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

13

13

13

17

13

13

13

15

23

36

37

46

72

104
- -

24

38

50

71

60

110

95

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

(HSN 8204)

1.5

2

2.5

3

4

5

6

7

8

10

9

45

48

52

60

45

48

52

60

63

74

74

81

118

175
- -

63

74

81

118

118

175

175

760

835

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

ALLEN KEY  (BROWN) - 
S2 MATERIAL

LONG BALL POINT

(HSN 8204)
ALLEN KEY TORX (BROWN) - S2 MATERIAL

T-5

T-6

T-7

T-8

T-9

T-10

T-15

T-20

T-25

T-27

T-30

T-40

T-45

T-50

Price
Per Pc.

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

51

53

53

53

53

53

53

56

59

68

75

98

132

165

T-20

T-15

T-25

T-27

T-30

T-40
T-45

T-50

40

45

50

55

60

80

100

130

T-10

T-5

T-6
T-7

T-8
T-9 40

40

40

40

40

40

Generally Conforming to IS 3082-2008

Generally Conforming to IS 3082-2008

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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TWO-WAY HEX KEY WITH (mm sizes)HANDLE

TWO-WAY HEX KEY WITH (SAE sizes)HANDLE

(HSN 8204)

(HSN 8204)

(HSN 8204)
ALLEN KEY SET TORX - BROWN - S2 MATERIAL

9 Pcs. Set (mm) Torx Brown

T10,15,20,25,27,30,40,45,50

DN-TAK 5/64

DN-TAK 1/16

DN-TAK 3/32

DN-TAK 1/8

DN-TAK 5/32

DN-TAK 7/32

DN-TAK 3/16

DN-TAK 1/4

DN-TAK 5/16

70

70

80

90

100

120

130

140

170

DN-TAK 3/8 250

775

(SAE)

A
L

L
E

N
 K

E
Y

S

DN-TAK8A

DN-TAK10A

T Handle Allen Keys
8 Pcs. Set

(1/16 - 3/8 SAE)

T Handle Allen Keys
10 Pcs. Set

(1/16 - 3/8 SAE)

Description

(HSN 8204)

1500

1600

TWO-WAY HEX KEYS SET WITH HANDLE (SAE)

Black

Black

DN-TAK 2

DN-TAK 1.5

DN-TAK 2.5

DN-TAK 3

DN-TAK 4

DN-TAK 5.5

DN-TAK 5

DN-TAK 6

DN-TAK 7

70

70

80

90

100

120

130

140

170

DN-TAK 10

DN-TAK 9

250

250

Black

DN-TAK 8 170

T Handle Allen Keys
8 Pcs. Set
(2-10mm)

T Handle Allen Keys
9 Pcs. Set

(1.5-10mm)

Description

(HSN 8204)

TWO-WAY HEX KEYS SET 
BROWN- S2 MATERIAL

WITH HANDLE 

1800

2000

DN-TAKM8

Brown

DN-TAKM9

Brown

TWO-WAY HEX KEY WITH (mm sizes)
BROWN- S2 MATERIAL

HANDLE

(HSN 8204)

DN-TAK 2

DN-TAK 1.5

DN-TAK 2.5

DN-TAK 3

DN-TAK 4

DN-TAK 5.5

DN-TAK 5

DN-TAK 6

DN-TAK 7

DN-TAK 10

DN-TAK 9

Brown

DN-TAK 8

DN-TAKM8

T Handle Allen Keys
8 Pcs. Set
(2-10mm)

T Handle Allen Keys
9 Pcs. Set

(1.5-10mm)

Description

(HSN 8204)

1500

1600

TWO-WAY HEX KEYS SET WITH HANDLE

Black

DN-TAKM9
Black

FLAG ALLEN KEY

T-6

T-7

T-8

T-9

T-10

T-15

(HSN 8204)

26

26

28

30

30

32

Also Available in Box Packing

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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100
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150

170

170

200

210

310

310
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TAPS & ROUND DIE SETS
(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

Round Die Handle   1’,1.1/2’ O/D
Tap Handle              1/2 Capacity
Tap & Dies               1/4, 5/16, 3/8, 7/16,1/2BSW
Screw Driver            One Pc.

Round Die Handle   1’,1.1/2’ O/D
Tap Handle              1/2 Capacity
Tap & Dies               6, 7, 8, 10,12 MM
Screw Driver            One Pc.

Round Die Handle   1’,1.1/2’ O/D
Tap Handle              3/4 Capacity
Tap & Dies               6, 8, 10,12, 14, 16, 18 MM
Screw Driver            One Pc.

Round Die Handle   13/16 O/D
Tap Handle              1/4 Capacity
Tap & Dies               0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6 BA
Screw Driver            One Pc.

Round Die Handle   13/16 O/D
Tap Handle              1/4 Capacity
Tap & Dies               0, 1, 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8 BA
Screw Driver            One Pc.

Complete Tap & Die Set 1/4 to 1/2 BSW

Complete Tap & Die Set 6mm to 12mm

Complete Tap & Die Set 6mm to 18mm

Complete Tap & Die Set 0 BA To 6 BA

Complete Tap & Die Set 0 BA To 8 BA

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

(HSN 8205)

3800

550

300

4800 1200

9200 2200

12500 5000

16000

2250

4100

3000

8200

14000

11500

3800

5500

3200

3200

1200

800

400

Generally Conforming to IS 6007-1971

Generally Conforming to IS 6007-1971

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

1600
2500

1# 25mm

50mm

75mm
110mm

165mm

220mm

2#

3#
4#

5#

6#

Opening
(mm)

2500

3000

4000
6000

8500

11000

37

Tap Handle

12 x 1.75(Set of 3 Pcs with Handle)

12 x 1.75(Only One Tap First, Second Or Final)

12 x 1.75 Round Die with Handle

Round Die Handle only

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020

(HSN 8205)

300mm-12

250mm-10

200mm-8

150mm-6

100mm-4

75mm-3

50mm-2 410

545

770

1125

1750

3500

4500

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

3700

4900

6300

9200

Generally Conforming to IS 9193-1988

Generally Conforming to IS 9193-1988

(HSN 8206)

(HSN 8206)

Capacity
(mm)

Load Capacity
(Tonne)

20-110 2.60

4.40

8.0

8.80

14.7050-310

30-260

30-210

25-160

2L-12-300mm

2L-10-250mm

2L-8-200mm

2L-6-150mm

2L-4-100mm 1400

2000

3100

8800

10000

Capacity
(mm)

20-110

Load Capacity
(Tonne)

2.60

4.50

8.20

9.0

12.50

-

-

-

-90-600

100-720

80-520

80-420

50-320

40-260

30-210

25-160

3L-28-700mm

3L-24-600mm

3L-20-500mm

3L-16-400mm

3L-12-300mm

3L-10-250mm

3L-8-200mm

3L-6-150mm

3L-4-100mm

40000

36000

32000

8900

2200

1400

4900

10600

22000

Shelf Carton
(Packing)

10

Shelf Carton
(Packing)

10

10

10

(HSN 8203)

(HSN 8203)

250

350

200

350

FLAT FILE (BASTARD)

HALF ROUND FILE WITH HANDLE

(HSN 8203)
FILE HANDLE

200mm, 250mm, 300mm

Suitable for 

65

HEAVY 
DUTYDouble

Hole

Double
Hole M

IS
C

E
L

L
A

N
E

O
U

S

38

SPECIAL GRADED CAST IRON / SG IRON VICE 

250 with Handle

300 without Handle

250 without Handle

5000

7000

8800

14300

34000

8.0

28.0

A
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M
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Generally Conforming IS-9181-1988

Generally Conforming IS-2586-1986

Generally Conforming IS-2586-1986
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Shelf 
Carton

(Packing)

10

10

10

Shelf 
Carton

(Packing)

10

10

10

1011988 200

OCTAGONAL CHISELS

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

10

6

6

4

4

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

5

5

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8203)

(HSN 8203)

DN 1101

DN 1102

DN 1104

DN 1105 25

DN 1106

DN 1107

DN 11046

DN 11048

DN 11059

125

150

230

270

400

500

180

230

240

65

85

110

150

77

80

85

FEELER GAUGE (26 Blades in mm)

0.03mm - 1.00mm

Shelf Carton
(Packing)

10

(HSN 9017)

580

TORCH 

 150mm

(HSN 8207)

400

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

100

50

Generally Conforming to IS 2594-2003

(HSN 8202)

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

6

10

6

6

Junior 65

200

280

300Plastic - Adjustable

10

20

6 - 150mm

BLOCK PLANE

JACK PLANE BLADE

Shelf Carton
(Packing)

10

10

Size
(mm)

102

110

(HSN 8466)

(HSN 8205)

10

12

8

-6

5

6

7

4

(HSN 8205)

1250 1750

1800 2000

1800 2900

2200

350 750

800440

60 140

50 120

10010

10

10

45

1/2X12X24TPI, 18TPI

Generally Conforming to IS 7177-1999

Generally Conforming to IS 15385

Generally Conforming to IS 15385

(HSN 8202)
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U
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Master Carton
(Packing)

No.
SuperiorRegular

Master Carton
(Packing)

No.
SuperiorRegular

JACK PLANE - SMOOTH BASE

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com
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Heavy Duty

6 Kg.

(HSN 8413)

DN-601

DN-602

DN-603

DN-604

15 Kg.

20 Kg.

(HSN 8205)

DN - 507

DN - 510

DN - 508 5/16 8 170

Shelf
Carton

(Packing)

10

10

10

10

(HSN 8413)

GST@5%

GST@5%

900

820

610

135

155

160

180

7000

8000

9000

11000

1/4

3/4

1

(HSN 4202)

(HSN 8204)

1200

AIR IMPACT WRENCH

Hammer 
Type

Anvil
Length

(12.7mm) 1/2

(12.7mm) 1/2

(19mm) 3/4

(25mm) 1

Size
Max.

Torque

Twin Hammer

Twin Hammer

Twin Hammer

Pin Less Clutch

850 NM

720 NM

1400 NM
3200 NM

25mm (1)
25mm (1)

38mm (1.5)

225mm (9)

8800

8250

25000

32000

Free Kit 
Inside

Free Kit Contents
Washer, PU Ring, Piston Ring, O Ring, 
Brass Bush 2, Plunger Rod, Plunger, 
Steel Ball, Spring, Nozzle Ring

M
IS

C
E

L
L

A
N

E
O

U
S

40

2100

Contents

Adjustable Wrench 200mm

Ball Pein Hammer 300 Gms

Combiantion Plier 200mm

Screw Driver Set - DN-812

Water Pump Plier 250mm

Wire Stripper

(HSN 8206)
HOME TOOL KIT (IN ZIP KIT PACKING)

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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TCT SAW BLADES

Size

110mm (4) x 30 Teeth

110mm (4) x 40 Teeth

125mm (5) x 30 Teeth

125mm (5) x 40 Teeth

CUT OFF WHEELS- GREEN

Size

107mm (4) x 1NET GREEN

107mm (4) x 2NET GREEN

125mm (5) x 2NET GREEN

355mm (14) x 1NET GREEN

(HSN 6804)

(HSN 8202)

CUT OFF WHEELS- BLACK

Size

107mm (4) x 2NET BLACK

125mm (5) x 2NET BLACK

355mm (14) x 2NET BLACK

355mm (14) x 1NET BLACK

(HSN 6804)

Prices
on request

Prices
on request

Prices
on request

GRINDING WHEELS

Size

Size

100mm (4) x (Black)

100mm (4) x (Green)

(HSN 6804)

Prices
on request

Prices
on request

MARBLE CUTTING BLADES - LASER WELD

360mm (Cut)

MARBLE CUTTING BLADES - CUT SERIES

110mm (Turbo)

(HSN 8202)

MARBLE CUTTING BLADES - 

RIM & TURBO SERIES

Size

110mm (Rim)

125mm (Rim)

150mm (Rim)

(HSN 8202)

Prices
on request

Size

110mm (Cut)

125mm (Cut)

150mm (Cut)

180mm (Cut)

200mm (Cut)

250mm (Cut)

350mm (Cut)

Prices
on request

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020
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Each Tool specifically selected keeping in mind the requirement of professionals

for the maintenance / installation / assembly.  

Conveinent portable Tool kits that can be carried or moved on Large Castor Wheels 
at the sites.

Heavy Duty Metal Box made out of Superior Steel Sheet of 18 Gauge to prevent 
damages during transportation.

Most of the Tool kit Contents are of ‘DE NEERS’ Brand. The tools / product other than 
DE NEERS Brand will be the best available in the market.

  The Pictures of Tool Kits are illustrative. The actual Tool Kits may vary.Note :

Specially assembled for the Professionals.

TOOL KITS/ TOOL CABINETS
TOOL TROLLEYS
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Description Pcs.

‘DE NEERS’ 12.5 Square Drive Bi Hexagon Sockets 
17 & 19 mm

Description Pcs.

‘DE NEERS’ Allen Key 1.5 to 10 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Bi Hexagon Ring Spaner 6x7-30x32 mm 12

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 6x7-30x32 mm 12

‘DE NEERS’ Circlip Plier Internal Straight 175 mm 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

‘DE NEERS’ Circlip Plier External Straight 175 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Grip Locking Plier 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Side Cutting Plier 150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Water Pump Plier 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Plier 210 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Long Nose Plier 150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Ball Pein Hammer 300 Gms

‘DE NEERS’ Plastic Hammer 30 FL

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Screw Drivers 
5x150, 8x250 & 8x300 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Screw Driver Two in One 6x140 mm

‘DE NEERS’ T-Sockets 8, 10 & 12mm

2

3

1

3

‘DE NEERS’ Extension Bar 125 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Sliding T-Handle 300 mm

Tool Chest

Empty Tool Chest Weight 9 Kg.

Locks

‘DE NEERS’ Torch

‘DE NEERS’ Wire Brush

Scissor

‘DE NEERS’ Measuring Tape 

‘DE NEERS’ Octagonal Chisel 200 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Oil Can

‘DE NEERS’ Flat File Bastard with handle 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Adjustable Wrench 300 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Half Round File with handle 250 mm

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

-

9

DE NEERS TOOL KIT NO. DN 0101 
FOR VEHICLE MECHANICS

List Price : 22000/-

(HSN 8206)

42

Total Number of Contents including Locks & Metal Box : 64 Nos.*
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DE NEERS TOOL KIT NO. DN 0102 FOR MECHANICS

Total Number of Contents including Metal Box : 141 Nos.

List Price : 56500/-

(HSN 8206)

Description Pcs. Description Pcs.

‘DE NEERS’ Reversible Ratchet

12‘DE NEERS’ Bi Hexagon Ring Spaner 6x7-30x32 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Water Pump Plier 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Long Nose Plier 150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Plier 210 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Side Cutting Plier 150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Circlip Plier External Straight 175 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Circlip Plier External Straight 175 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Grip Locking Plier 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Pipe Wrench 300 & 350 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 6x7-30x32 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Plastic Hammer 40 FL

‘DE NEERS’ Ball Pein Hammer 500 & 800 Gms

‘DE NEERS’ Screw Driver Philips Pattern 

6x100 & 6x150mm

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Screw Drivers 8x250, 8x300mm

‘DE NEERS’ Two-in-One Screw Drivers

6x140 & 6x250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ 12.5 Square Drive Bi Hexagon Sockets

8-24, 26-28, 30, 32 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Adjustable Wrench 250mm

2

1‘DE NEERS’ Extension Bar 125 & 250 mm

22

1

2

2

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

12

‘DE NEERS’ Sliding T-Handle 300 mm‘

‘DE NEERS’ Flat File Bastard with Handle 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Octagonal Chisel 200 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Centre Punches 150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ C-Clamp 100 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Allen Key 1.5-10 mm

‘DE NEERS’ T-Socket 8, 10 &12mm

‘DE NEERS’ Socket Set 1/4 Drive (46 pcs.)

‘DE NEERS’ L- Handle 300mm

DE NEERS’ Universal Joint 75 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Half Round File with handle 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Oil Can

‘DE NEERS’ Tool Box

Scissor

Insulation Tape

‘DE NEERS’ Torch

‘DE NEERS’ Wire Brush

‘DE NEERS’ Measuring Tape Steel 5 Mtrs.

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

9

3
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Empty Tool Box Weight 28 Kg.
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Total Number of Contents including Metal Box : 130 Nos.

DE NEERS TOOL KIT NO. DN 0103
FOR GARAGE MAINTENANCE 

List Price : 47000/-

(HSN 8206)

Description Pcs. Description Pcs.

‘DE NEERS’ 12.5 Square Drive Bi Hexagon Sockets

8-24, 26-28, 30, 32 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Two in One Screw Drivers 

6x140 & 6x250 mm

12‘DE NEERS’ Bi Hexagon Ring Spaner 6x7-30x32 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Screw Drivers 6x200 & 10x300 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Ball Pein Hammer 500 Gms

‘DE NEERS’ Adjustable Wrench 300 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Water Pump Plier 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Long Nose Plier 150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Plier 210 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Side Cutting Plier 150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Grip Locking Plier 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Circlip Plier External Straight 175 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Circlip Plier Internal Straight 175 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 6x7-30x32 mm

22

2

2

12

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

‘DE NEERS’ Extension Bar 125 & 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Reversible Ratchet

‘DE NEERS’ Universal Joint 75 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Sliding T-Handle 300 mm 1

1

2

1

‘DE NEERS’ Socket Set 1/4 Drive (46 Pcs) 46

‘DE NEERS’ Tool Box

‘DE NEERS’ Wire Brush

‘DE NEERS’ Torch

‘DE NEERS’ Oil Can

‘DE NEERS’ Allen Key (Short Pattern) 1.5 to 10 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Half Round File with Handle 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Flat File Bastard with Handle 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Sledge Hammer Fibreglass Handle 1 Kg

‘DE NEERS’ Soft Faced Plastic Hammer 40FL

‘DE NEERS’ Soft Faced Plastic Hammer 30FL

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Chisel 235mm

‘DE NEERS’ Centre Punches 150mm

1

1

1

1

9

1

1

1

1

1

1

1
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Empty Tool Box Weight 28 Kg.
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DE NEERS TOOL KIT NO. DN 0104 FOR ELECTRICIAN

Total Number of Contents including Metal Box : 137 Nos.

List Price : 56000/-

(HSN 8206)

Description Pcs. Description Pcs.

12

DE NEERS’ Two in One Screw Drivers

6x140 & 6x250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Screw Drivers

8x150, 8x250 & 8x300 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Bi Hexagon Ring Spaner 6x7-30x32 mm

1

12

‘‘DE NEERS’ Ball Pein Hammer 500 Gms

‘DE NEERS’ Adjustable Wrench 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Plier 210 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Side Cutting Plier 150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Pipe Wrench 350 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 6x7-30x32 mm

‘DE NEERS’ 12.5 Square Drive Bi Hexagon Sockets

8-24, 26-28, 30, 32 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Screw Driver Philips Pattern

6x100 & 6x150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Speed Brace 400 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Sliding T-Handle 300 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Extension Bar 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Reversible Ratchet

‘DE NEERS’ Universal Joint 75 mm

‘DE NEERS’ L-Handle 300 mm 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

22

2

2

3

1

1

1

1

‘DE NEERS’ Tool Box

Insulation Tape

Drill Machine 10mm (Bosch Brand)

Scissor

‘DE NEERS’ Wire Brush

‘DE NEERS’ Torch

‘DE NEERS’ Measuring Tape Steel 5 Mtrs.

‘DE NEERS’ Oil Can

‘DE NEERS’ Wire Stripper 125 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Pincer 200 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Flat File Bastard with handle 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Half Round File with handle 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Hacksaw Frame 300 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Chisel 235 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Centre Punches 150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ C-Clamp 100 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Allen Key 1.5-10 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Water Pump Plier 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Socket Set 1/4 Drive(46 Pcs.)

9

46

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2
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Empty Tool Box Weight 28 Kg.
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 TOOL KIT NO. DN 0105 FOR SUBMERSIBLE PUMPS

DE NEERS TOOL KIT NO. DN 0106 FOR 
LINEMAN TOOL KIT

List Price : 27000/-

List Price : 14000/-

(HSN 8206)

(HSN 8206)

Description Pcs. Description Pcs.

‘DE NEERS’ Bi Hexagon Ring Spaner 6x7-20x22 mm 8

‘DE NEERS’  Sledge Hammer Fibre Handle 1 Kg.

‘DE NEERS’  Plastic Hammer 40 FL

‘DE NEERS’ Ball Pein Hammer 500 gms

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Screw Drivers 6x200, 8x250 & 10x300mm

‘DE NEERS’ Adjustable Wrench 300 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Water Pump  Plier 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Long Nose Plier 150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Plier 210 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Pipe Wrench 450 & 600 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 6x7-20x22 mm

Tool Box

Locks

Teflon Tape

Wire Brush

‘DE NEERS’ Torch

‘DE NEERS’ Measuring Tape Steel 5 Mtrs.

‘DE NEERS’ Oil Can

‘DE NEERS’ Hacksaw Frame 300 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Grease Gun

‘DE NEERS’ Half Round File with Handle 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Flat File Bastard with Handle 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Octagonal Chisel 150 & 300 mm 2

1

1

1

3

1

1

1

1

2

8

1

1

5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Total Number of Contents including Metal Box : 45 Nos.
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Description Pcs. Description Pcs.

‘DE NEERS’ Bi Hexagon Ring Spaner 6x7-20x22 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Ball Pein Hammer 500 gms

‘DE NEERS’ Two in One Screw Drivers 6x140 & 6x250mm

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Screw Drivers 8x300 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Adjustable Wrench  250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Water Pump Plier 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Long Nose Plier 170 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Side Cutting Plier 165 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Plier 210 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 6x7-20x22 mm

8

1

2

8

1

1

1

1

1

1

‘DE NEERS’ Tool Box

Testing Holder

Pair of Hand Gloves 

Pocket Knife

Drill Machine 10mm

Insulation Tape PVC

‘DE NEERS’ Torch

‘DE NEERS’ Measuring Tape Steel 5 Mtrs.

‘DE NEERS’ Bolt Cutter 300 mm 1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Total Number of Contents including Tool Box : 38 Nos.

5

(Bosch Brand)

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com
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Description Pcs.

‘DE NEERS’ Bi Hexagon Ring Spanner 18x19mm

1

1

1

1

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Plier 210 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Water Pump Plier Box Joint 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ L-Spanner 19 mm

‘Jack Scissor Type 0.6 Ton

‘Insulation Tape

‘DE NEERS’ Screw Driver Two In One (Insulated) 150mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 10x11mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 12x13mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 14x17mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 20x22mm

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

Description Pcs.

‘DE NEERS’ Bi Hexagon Ring Spanner 18x19mm

1

1

1

1

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Plier 210 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Water Pump Plier Box Joint 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ L-Spanner 19 mm

‘Insulation Tape

‘DE NEERS’ Screw Driver Two In One (Insulated) 150mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 10x11mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 12x13mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 14x17mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 20x22mm

1

1

1

1

1

1

 TOOL KIT NO. DN 0107 FOR E-RICKSHAW

List Price : 1700/-

(HSN 8206)

 TOOL KIT NO. DN 0108 FOR E-RICKSHAW

List Price : 1400/-

(HSN 8206)

                      TOOL KIT NO.DN 0109
TWO WHEELER TOOL KIT

List Price : 10000/-

(HSN 8206)

Description Pcs. Description Pcs.

12‘DE NEERS’ Bi Hexagon Ring Spaner 6x7-30x32 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Ball Pein Hammer 500 Gms

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Nose Plier 150mm

‘DE NEERS’ Water Pump Plier 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Long Nose Plier 150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Plier 210 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Side Cutting Plier 150 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Grip Locking Plier 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Circlip Plier External Straight 175 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Circlip Plier Internal Straight 175 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 6x7-30x32 mm

1

12

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

‘DE NEERS’ Plastic Tool Box with Organizer

‘DE NEERS’ Spark Plug Socket 16mm

‘DE NEERS’ Spark Plug Socket 21mm

‘DE NEERS’ Allen Key (Short Pattern) 1.5 to 10 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Half Round File with Handle 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Flat File Bastard with Handle 250 mm

‘DE NEERS’ Soft Faced Plastic Hammer 30FL

‘DE NEERS’ Octagonal Chisel 200mm

‘DE NEERS’ Centre Punches 150mm

1

1

1

9

1

1

1

1

1

‘DE NEERS’ Screw Drivers 

‘DE NEERS’ Adjustable Wrench

‘DE NEERS’ Two in One Screw Drivers Big 

‘DE NEERS’ Two in One Screw Drivers Small

1

1

47 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com
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                     TOOL KIT NO. DN 0202  
HONDA 2-WHEELER TOOL KIT

Description Pcs. Description Pcs.Description Pcs.

‘DE NEERS’ Bi Hexagon Ring Spanner 6x7-30x32mm

‘DE NEERS’ Ball Pein Hammer 450 gms

‘DE NEERS’ Philips Screw Drivers 3x50mm

‘DE NEERS’ Philips Screw Drivers 6x200mm

‘DE NEERS’ Philips Screw Drivers 6x250mm

‘DE NEERS’ Philips Screw Drivers 8x150mm

‘DE NEERS’ Socket Set 1/4 Drive 46 Pcs.

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Screw Drivers 5x75mm

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Screw Drivers 3x125mm

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Screw Drivers 6.5x200mm

‘DE NEERS’ Flat Screw Drivers 8x250mm

‘DE NEERS’ T-socket 8mm

‘DE NEERS’ T-socket 9mm

‘DE NEERS’ T-socket 10mm

‘DE NEERS’ T-socket 12mm

‘DE NEERS’ T-socket 14mm

‘DE NEERS’ T-socket 17mm

‘DE NEERS’ Allen Key Set (mm) 1.5 To 10mm

‘DE NEERS’ Allen Key T Handle 4mm

‘DE NEERS’ Allen Key T Handle 5mm

‘DE NEERS’ Allen Key T Handle 6mm

‘DE NEERS’ Allen Key T Handle 8mm

‘DE NEERS’ Long Needle Nose Plier 125mm

‘DE NEERS’ Long Nose Plier 150mm

‘DE NEERS’ Circilp Plier External Bent 175mm

‘DE NEERS’ Adjustable Wrench 300mm

‘DE NEERS’ Side Cutting Plier 165mm

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Plier 210mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 6x7-20x22mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 24x27mm

‘DE NEERS’ Double Open End Spanner 30x32mm

12

1

1

8

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

9

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

46

Total Number of Contents including

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Spanner 8mm

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Spanner  10mm

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Spanner 12mm

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Spanner 14mm

‘DE NEERS’ Combination Spanner 17mm

48 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020

List Price : 12500/-
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ITEM CODE
H

(mm)
W

(mm)
L

(mm)
Price

PTBO14 175

200

225

275

175

200

213

250

350

425

475

550

PTBO17

PTBO19

PTBO22

PLASTIC TOOL BOX WITH ORGANIZER

(HSN 3923)

1000

1425

2200

3300

(HSN 9403)
TOOLS TROLLEY 5 DRAWER

List Price - 40000/-

DIMENSION WITH WHEELS: 950X675X500 MM

(HSN 9403)

List Price - 49000/-

TOOLS TROLLEY 7 DRAWER

DIMENSION WITH WHEELS: 1070X675X500 MM

(HSN 7310)

(HSN 7310)

525mm = 5 Trays

Easy to Handle Convenient to Move

Easy to Handle Convenient to Move

2750

1700425mm = 3 Trays

49
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Price Per Pc.

Price Per Pc.
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Chemical Composition, Other Mechanical &

Beryllium Copper 

Chemical Composition, Other Mechanical &

Beryllium Copper 

 Available in Available in

Beryliium Copper

8.60 g/cm

0.25

0.000012%

6/8

1117-1326

840-880

283-365

Be:1.5~1.7% 1.8~2.3%

Co+Ni:ov er 0.2%

Co+Ni+Fe:below 1. 2%

Cu+Be+ Co+Ni+Fe:ov er 99.0%

We have always followed a policy of “Quality Oriented, Customer focus, Continuous Improvement”.

The Idea of enterprise & perseverance to work hard to explore the spirit of focus on the 

explosion-proof NON SPARKING TOOLS

SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY

SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY

Non Sparking tools are made up of Non-ferrous materials and 

hence reduce the risk of the spark being created while the tool is in 

use. Non-sparking tools  in the 

dynamic environment that may contain flammable solvents/liquids, 

flammable vapours, flammable dusts or residues. W hen working in 

the confined spaces and areas where flammable gases or dust are 

present using a Non-Sparking tool is the best course of action.

protect against both fire and explosion



Available in

Aluminium Bronze

& 

Beryllium Copper
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INDEX - OUR SPECIAL TOOLS RANGE

PAGE - 51

PAGE - 52

PAGE - 53

PAGE - 54

PAGE - 55

PAGE - 50

PAGE - 56

DOUBLE END SPANNERS
DOUBLE END SPANNERS

SETS
RING SPANNER SETSRING SPANNERS

COMBINATION SPANNERS SINGLE END SPANNERS SINGLE RING SPANNER
SINGLE BENT

 RING SPANNER
CONSTRUCTION RING 

SPANNER

SLOGGING RING SPANNER SLOGGING OPEN SPANNER SLOGGING BOX BENT
SPANNER

VALVE SQUARE SPANNER TUBULAR BOX SPANNER

SCREW DRIVERS

HAMMERS 
BALL/CROSS PEIN

HACKSAW FRAME & BLADE HAND SAW AXE SHOVELWEDGE FLANGE

SLEDGE HAMMER CLAW HAMMER CHISELS CENTRE PUNCHES

TORQUE WRENCH ADJUSTABLE WRENCH HOOK WRENCHPIPE WRENCHES

PUTTY & DECK SCRAPER SPRAY BOOTH & FLAT
SCRAPER

COMBINATION PLIER LONG NOSE PLIER

SLIP JOINT PLIER WIRE STRIPPER PINCER CRIMPING PLIER VICE GRIP LOCKING PLIER

SIDE CUTTING PLIER
CIRCLIP PLIERS

INTERNAL / EXTERNAL
WATER PUMP PLIER

PINCH BAR CROW BAR FEELER GAUGE



PAGE - 58

PAGE - 59

PAGE - 60

PAGE - 63

PAGE - 64

PAGE - 61

PAGE - 62

PAGE - 57

SOCKET ½ DRIVE SOCKET 3/4 DRIVE SOCKET 1 DRIVE SOCKET IMPACT 1/2 DRIVE SOCKET IMPACT 3/4 DRIVE 

SOCKET SETS REVERSIBLE RATCHET EXTENSION BAR SLIDING T HANDLE SPEED BRACE

UNIVERSAL JOINT SPARK PLUG SOCKET L-HANDLE SWIVEL HANDLE ADAPTOR

DRUM OPENER WITH
CUTTER/BUNG / ANGULAR 

BRUSHES

ALLEN KEYS ALLEN KEY T TYPE CHAIN HOIST TROLLEY FOR CHAIN HOIST TOOL SET 10 & 29 PCS

SCISSORS
CYLINDER KEY / 

OXYGEN BOTTLE WRENCH
KNIFE TWEEZER

BOLT CUTTER VALVE HANDLE
FILES - HALF ROUND,ROUND

 FLAT, TRIANGLE, SQUARECRATE OPENER

SINGLE OPEN END 
SPANNER

SINGLE RING END 
SPANNER

SINGLE BOX OFFSET 
SPANNER

COMBINATION PLIERSCREW DRIVERS - FLAT SCREW DRIVERS - PHILIPS LONG NOSE PLIER

WIRE STRIPPERROUND NOSE PLIERFLAT NOSE PLIER BENT NOSE PLIER

SIDE CUTTING PLIER

WATER PUMP PLIER

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH HAMMER

&

INDEX - OUR SPECIAL TOOLS RANGE



PAGE - 68

PAGE - 69

PAGE - 70

PAGE - 71

SOCKET 3/8 DRIVE 

 T - HANDLE L - HANDLE RATCHET SOCKET WRENCH HEX KEY WRENCH TOOL SET 25 PCS

DOUBLE END SPANNER RING SPANNER COMBINATION SPANNER
CONSTRUCTION SINGLE 

RING WRENCH
CONSTRUCTION SINGLE 
OPEN WRENCH WITH PIN

SINGLE END SPANNER

SCREW DRIVERS NUT DRIVER (HEX) ADJUSTABLE WRENCH PIPE WRENCH HOOK WRENCH

SINGLE RING SPANNER SLOGGING OPEN SPANNER SLOGGING RING SPANNER

COMBINATION PLIER

HAMMER BALL PEIN

SHOVEL

SLEDGE HAMMER CLAW HAMMER NYLON HAMMER HACKSAW FRAME

LONG NOSE PLIER

WIRE STRIPPERWEDGE FLANGPUTTY SCRAPER CHAIN PIPE WRENCH

SIDE CUTTING PLIER WATER PUMP PLIER VICE GRIP PLIER

SOCKET 1/2 DRIVE 

PAGE - 65

PAGE - 66

PAGE - 67

&

ALLEN KEY T TYPE
ALLEN KEY HEX WITH 

INK BALL END
ALLEN KEYS (HEX)PINCER

EXTENSION BART TYPE WRENCH

INDEX - OUR SPECIAL TOOLS RANGE



PAGE - 75

PAGE - 76

PAGE - 77

PAGE - 78

EXTENSION BAR SLIDING  T  HANDLE L - HANDLERATCHET WRENCHSWIVEL HANDLE

UNIVERSAL JOINT SPEED BRACE BUNG WRENCH SHEAR SCISSOR TWEEZER (FLAT NOSE)

SINGLE OPEN END
 SPANNER

SINGLE RING END
 SPANNER

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

PAGE - 74

CHISEL FLAT C-CLAMP
FILES- FLAT / TRIANGLE/ 

ROUND/ HALF ROUND
TOOL SET 27 PCS

PAGE - 72

SOCKET 3/8 DRIVE SOCKET 3/4 DRIVESOCKET 1/2 DRIVE SOCKET SETS

SINGLE DEEP OFFSET
RING SPANNER

BENT NOSE PLIER

SOCKET 3/8 DRIVE SOCKET 1/2 DRIVE

WATER PUMP PLIER WIRE STRIPPER VOLTAGE TESTER TORQUE WRENCH

SCREW DRIVERS

 T TYPE SOCKETSOCKET SET

ALLEN KEY (HEX) SCREW DRIVER POZI DRIVE

CABLE CUTTING PLIER

PAGE - 73

SIDE CUTTING PLIER
FLAT NOSE PLIER & 
ROUND NOSE PLIER

LONG NOSE PLIERCOMBINATION PLIER

ALLEN SOCKET (HEX) 
(1/2 & 3/8 DRIVE)

INDEX - OUR SPECIAL TOOLS RANGE



PAGE - 81

PAGE - 80
CHISEL FLAT

PAGE - 79

SOCKET 3/4 DRIVESOCKET 1/2 DRIVE SOCKET SETST TYPE WRENCH SLIDING T HANDLEEXTENSION BAR OFFSET HANDLE RATCHET / GEAR SOCKET

HAMMER MALLET TWEEZER SCISSOR

INSULATED TAPETEST PENCIL

RATCHET 

KNIFE

INSULATED TOOL SET INSULATED TOOL SET INSULATED TOOL SET

HACKSAW FRAME

&

INDEX - OUR SPECIAL TOOLS RANGE

TITANIUM 
TOOLS

PRICES ON REQUEST

Note : Many more items are available in Non-Sparking (Alu. Bronze) & Beryllium Copper (BeCu) - Prices on request



INDEX - BY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Description Page 
No.

Description Page 
No.

Description Page 
No.

ADAPTOR

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

SINGLE BOX OFFSET SPANNER

SINGLE OPEN END SPANNER

SINGLE RING END SPANNER

SOCKET T TYPE

SOCKETS

T HANDLE

T TYPE WRENCH

TOOL SET

WATER PUMP PLIER

WRENCH KEY HEX

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

ALLEN KEY

ALLEN KEY T TYPE

BUNG WRENCH

C-CLAMP

CHAIN PIPE WRENCH

CHISEL FLAT

CLAW HAMMER

COMBINATION PLIER

COMBINATION SPANNER

DOUBLE END SPANNER

EXTENSION BAR

FILES (HEAVY DUTY)

HACKSAW FRAME

HAMMER 

HOOK WRENCH

KNIFE

L HANDLE

LONG NOSE PLIER

NUT DRIVER (HEX)

NYLON HAMMER

PINCER

PIPE WRENCH

PUTTY SCRAPER

RATCHET WRENCH

RING SPANNER

SCREW DRIVERS

SHEAR SCISSOR

WIRE STRIPPER

ROUND NOSE PLIER

SCREW DRIVERS

SIDE CUTTING PLIERALLEN KEYS HEX

AXE

BOLT CUTTER

BRUSH

BRUSH CUP

CENTRE PUNCHES

CHAIN PIPE WRENCH

CHISELS

CIRCLIP PLIERS

CLAW HAMMER

COMBINATION PLIER

COMBINATION SPANNER

CRATE OPENER

CRIMPING PLIER

CROW BAR

CYLINDER KEY

DOUBLE END SPANNER

DRUM OPENER WITH ANGULAR WRENCH

DRUM OPENER WITH BUNG WRENCH

DRUM OPENER WITH CUTTER

CONSTRUCTION RING SPANNER

CHAIN HOIST

EXTENSION BAR

FEELER GAUGE

FLAT FILE BASTARD

HACKSAW FRAME & BLADE

HALF ROUND FILE

HAMMER 

HAND SAW

HOOK WRENCH

KNIFE

L HANDLE

LONG NOSE PLIERS

OXYGEN BOTTLE WRENCH

58

PINCER

PINCH BAR

PIPE WRENCH

REVERSIBLE RATCHET

RING SPANNER

ROUND FILE

ROUND PLANE HEAD HAMMER

56

55

53

58

50

59

54

SCISSORS

SCRAPERS

60

55

SCREW DRIVER SOCKET

SCREW DRIVERS

SHEARS TIN SCISSORS

SHOVEL

SIDE CUTTING PLIER

SINGLE BENT RING SPANNER

SINGLE OPEN END SPANNER

SINGLE RING SPANNER

SLEDGE HAMMER

SLIDING T HANDLE

SLIP JOINT PLIER

SLOGGING OPEN SPANNER

SLOGGING RING SPANNER

SOCKET SETS

SOCKETS

SPARK PLUG SOCKET

SPEED BRACE

SQUARE FILE

SWIVEL HANDLE

TOOL SET

TORQUE WRENCH

TRIANGLE FILE

TROLLEY FOR CHAIN HOIST

TUBE BRUSH

TUBULAR BOX SPANNERS

TWEEZER

UNIVERSAL JOINT

VALVE HANDLE

VALVE SQUARE SPANNER

VICE GRIP PLIER

WATER PUMP PLIER

WEDGE FLANGE

WIRE STRIPPER

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

BENT NOSE PLIER

COMBINATION PLIER

EXTENSION BAR

FLAT NOSE PLIER

HAMMER

L HANDLE

LONG NOSE PLIER

RATCHET SOCKET WRENCH

SPARK PLUG CLEANING BRUSH

SLOGGING BOX BENT SPANNER

58

53

60

55

56

51

51

51

54

58

56

52

52

52

58

57

60

58

58

58

62

53

59

61

60

52

60

58

59

52

56

56

55

56

63

64

64

65

63

65

64

66

64

59

63

64

64

64

63

63

65

65

65

66

64

64

66

69

70

70

73

74

74

71

71

70

67

67

67

67

73

74

71

71

69

73

73

70

69

69

71

73

67

69

73

71

70

65

53

59

60

60

54

61

53

54

56

56

51

51

59

56

55

60

50

59

59

59

58

55

59

55

54

55

53

60

60

58

56

59

54

61

55

INSULATED NON SPARKING 

STAINLESS STEEL

NON SPARKING 

CONSTRUCTION SINGLE OPEN WRENCH WITH PIN

CONSTRUCTION SINGLE RING WRENCH



INDEX - BY PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Description Page 
No.

Description Page 
No.

SHOVEL

SIDE CUTTING PLIER

SINGLE END SPANNER

SINGLE RING SPANNER

SLEDGE HAMMER

SLIDING T HANDLE

SLOGGING OPEN SPANNER

SOCKET

SOCKET SETS

SPEED BRACE

SWIVEL HANDLE

TOOL SET

TWEEZER (FLAT NOSE)

UNIVERSAL JOINT

WATER PUMP PLIER

WEDGE FLANG

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

ALLEN KEY

ALLEN SOCKETS

BENT NOSE PLIER

CABLE CUTTING PLIER

COMBINATION PLIER

EXTENSION BAR

FLAT NOSE PLIER

HACKSAW FRAME

HAMMER MALLET

INSULATED TAPE

KNIFE

LONG NOSE PLIER

OFFSET HANDLE

RATCHET WRENCH

RATCHETING SOCKET

RING GEAR WRENCH

ROUND NOSE PLIER

SCISSOR

SCREW DRIVERS

SIDE CUTTING PLIER

SINGLE OPEN END SPANNER

SINGLE RING END SPANNER

SLIDING T HANDLE

SLIDING T TYPE SOCKET

SINGLE DEEP OFFSET RING SPANNER

VICE GRIP PLIER

SLOGGING RING SPANNER

71 SOCKETS

STICK TAPE VDE

T TYPE WRENCH

TEST PENCIL

TOOL SETS

TORQUE WRENCH

TWEEZER

VOLTAGE TESTER

WATER PUMP PLIER

WIRE STRIPPER

78

79

79

79

77

79

77

77

77

80 - 81

70

73

68

68

72

72

73

73

74

73

73

70

70

71

75

76

78

77

77

77

79

79

79

79

79

77

79

79

79

75

77

79

76

77

76

75

75

79

78

77

68

68

71

INSULATED STEEL TOOLS

STAINLESS STEEL



Al-Br. Be-Cu

ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

50

DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNERS SETS

DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNERS

(HSN 8205)

SETS

(Pouch Packing)

19250 34000

49000 83000

31050 55100

37150 67000

49500 88100

6x7 to 20x22mm

8x10, 10x12, 12x14, 14x17, 17x19,
19x22, 22x24, 24x27 & 30x32mm12/9mm 9

6x7 to 24x27mm

6x7 to 30x32mm

6x7 to 30x32mm (Pouch Packing)

19700 35000

31800 56100

38050 68400

50500 89500

61000 103000

6x7 to 20x22mm

6x7 to 24x27mm

6x7 to 30x32mm
8x10, 10x12, 12x14, 14x17, 17x19

19x22, 22x24, 24x27, 27x30 to 30x32mm13/1000mm

6x7 to 30x32mm

22001200

1850011100

1940010900

4000024000

6450038000

128007200

138007750

1750010500

2160012800

1920010700

2240013200

2350014100

2800016500

3550021100

3850022900

4570026900

5200031100

6780039900

7650045000

9350055000

11050065000

21001200

8x10

10x12

12x14

19x22

14x17

22001300

26001500

28001900

35002000

48002900

65003900

80004900

96005800

44002500

48002650

76004500

67003750

77004350

83004600

1850011100

110006500

120007500

34x36

27x32

17x19

21x26

70x75

8x10

10x12

12x14

19x22

14x17

34x36

27x32

17x19

21x26

70x75

2150011100

3100016000

170009000

130007000

7/16 x 9/16 WW

9/16 x 11/16 WW

5/16 x 7/16 WW

1/4 x 5/16 WW

(WW) (WW)

25001450

33001950

50002950

65003950

84004950

100005900

76004500

65003600

76004250

82004650

2000012000

29001650

38002150

44002500

51002900

120007500

129007450

110006500

140007800

2250013500

2700016000

4400026000

4900029000

5750034000

7650045000

8300049000

8650051000

9350055000

11000065000

1150070001/4 x 5/16 WW

20000120007/16 x 9/16 WW

5/16 x 7/16 WW 150009000

27000160009/16 x 11/16 WW

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu Al-Br. Be-Cu

N
O

N
 S

P
A

R
K

IN
G

RING SPANNERS

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com



ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

N
O

N
 S

P
A

R
K

IN
G

34

36

38

41

46

50

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

76004500

85004900

88005100

95005500

103006000

115006500

129007200

147008300

157008800

163009500

17900

18900

10000

1980011100

10600

2350014000

2800016500

3200019000

3550021000

4300025500

4600027500

30001700

34001900

38002200

43002500

47002700

50002800

54003100

56003200

58003300

62003500

65003800

67003900

70004100

72004300

36700 63700

60000 105100

COMBINATION SPANNER SET

(HSN 8205)

146008150

165008500

120006750

28001650

32001850

40002250

48002800

56003400

73004150

86004900

98005500

110006150

132007500

141008000

158008900

1990011200

2290012750

2530014150

3020016950

3770021100

4480025100

4960027800

14/11 11

31

30

8

10

12

14

17

19

22

24

27

32

34

38

75

51

6-14, 17, 19, 22mm

8,10,12,14,17,19,
22,24,27,30 & 32mm

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

3900023000

3050018000

4590027000
5600033000

6450038000

32

30

36

41
46

SINGLE BENT RING SPANNER
(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

4400026100

3190018800

SINGLE RING SPANNER

32

36

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)

3360019800

3580021100

4820028400

5890034650

30

32

36

41

CONSTRUCTION RING SPANNER

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com



ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

N
O

N
 S

P
A

R
K

IN
G

52

   Al-Br.
Price Per
  Pc.

  Be-Cu
Price Per
  Pc.

   Al-Br.
Price Per
  Pc.

  Be-Cu
Price Per
  Pc.

(HSN 8205)

125

115
120

3350019000

3650020400

4000022550

4550025600

4900028000

5900034000

6900040000
8050048000

8920056000

9200064000

12600074000

16800099000

178500105000

200000120000

229500135000

246500

263500

145000

155000

66003800

55003200

63003700

62003800

78004400

85006500

82005200

89005600

102006000

120006500

125007200

152007650

163009200

10500 20000

1880011300

2030012000

2120015800

2260012800

2580014800

2850021500

3150017800

17

19

18

26

28

42

52

130

135

140

45

40

SLOGGING BOX BENT WRENCH

2700016000

2300014000

3120018400

4460026250

4950029400

32

30

36

41

46

(HSN 8205)

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)

125

130

135

140

145

115

120

56003500

54003200

57003800

57003800

17

18

19

26

28

29

42

45

76

52

63

56

66003900

77005000

82004600

89006500

95006800

102005800

120006700

152008550

163009150

1880010500

2030012500

2120013500

2800021000

2260012750

2590014450

3100017350

3290021000

3610021600

3980024000

4460024100

5080028000

56600

65000

31000

33000

7150039000

8250048500

9180052000

11250066300

13100077500

15400091000

16830099000

178500105000

195500115000

200000120000

229500135000

246500145000

263500

289000

155000

170000

150007900

SLOGGING / HAMMERING OPEN ENDED SPANNERS

   Al-Br.
Price Per
  Pc.

  Be-Cu
Price Per
  Pc.

   Al-Br.
Price Per
  Pc.

  Be-Cu
Price Per
  Pc.

(HSN 8205)

18000 30500

VALVE SQUARE SPANNER

200x18x12DN-40

Size
(LxDxK)Item

TUBULAR BOX SPANNERS

6x7
8x9

10x11

12x13

14x15

16x17

18x19

20x22

21x23

24x27

25x28

30x32

5500

6100

7500

9500

11900

16800

21000

26000

31500

38000

44400

51000

Al-Br.

Al-Br.

Be-Cu

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com



ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

(HSN 8205)

Opening
Capacity

(mm)

25

30

40

50

60

75

125

150

8050 13200

9100 14900

11300 18700

13600 21900

20900 34700

31300 52000

59500 102100

93000 164700

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)(HSN 8205)
SCREW DRIVER FLAT (-)

(HSN 8205)
SCREW DRIVER PHILIPS (+)

400
450

24001400

22001300

25001700

36002300

35002200

44002700
58003800

72004500
93005500

103006400
117006900

350

75
100

125

150

200

250

300

50

400
450

1400

1300

1700

2300

2200

2700
3800

4500
5500

6400
6900

350

75
100

125

150

200

250

300

50

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

2200

2000

2700

3700

3600

4400

6100

7200

9000

10500

11700

3600 4800

4400 5600

4800 6400

3200 4000

Al-Br. Be-Cu

STUBBY SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER

(HSN 8205)
TORQUE WRENCH

2905-25

5-50

10-100 

20-200

60-260

150-670

360

405

1/4

3/8

1/2

1/2

1/2

145000

166000

192500

500

595

1040

1253

3/4

1

219900

226000

670500

762000

Al-Br.
Torque (N.m)

200-900

(HSN 8205)

75500

82000

141000

149000

Al-Br.

CHAIN PIPE WRENCH

200

150

100

(HSN 8205)
HOOK WRENCH

12400 18800

19200 30000

32900 50500

11600 18000

Al-Br. Be-CuLengthSize

19-50 162

205

288

310

32-75

50-120

115-170

4600 8900

Opening
Capacity

(mm)

5900 10400

7950 12200

9900 14800

12900 20700

19600 29500

25000 40000

44000 72200

100 13
18

24

30

36

46

55

65

Al-Br. Be-Cu

53

N
O

N
 S

P
A

R
K

IN
G
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N
O

N
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P
A

R
K

IN
G

ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

(HSN 8205)

38002200

54003200

73004250

109006400

150008500

1850010500

(HSN 8205)

142008500
2380014000

500

900

CROSS PEIN HAMMER

(HSN 8205)

3900 6500

6500

9000

18500

11000

15300

11000

680

910

230

450

CLAW HAMMER

54

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu
Weight
(gms)

Weight
(gms)

Weight
(gms)

(HSN 8205)

1400

6000

2200

2700

3600

5400

6400

7200

8000

8200

9100

69004000

145008200

2020011300

2160012100

2620014400

2800015900

17300

21000

27700

41700

49500

55600

61800

63300

70500

3190019600

4140023500

5560031300

5990034700

6790038900

8390049400

13000076500

4500

1800

Al-Br. Be-Cu
Weight
(gms)

16x100

16x150

(HSN 8205)

40002400

42002500

50003000

56003500

102006000

76004500

110006500

153009000

2200013000

2190012900

18x160

20x250

25x300

20x300

18x250

150x12

150x14

160x14

200x18

300x25

500x25

400x27

250x24

200x19

200x20

CHISELS

300x24

(HSN 8205)

Note : Chisels available in Flat, Round & Hex.

30001800

45002700

40002500

43003300

51003800

60003600

90005300

64003800

9800

7700

5800

4350

140008400

1320010500

127007500

125007400

2090011700

3050018000

3220019900

1650012500

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)
ROUND PLANE HEAD HAMMER

11000900 (2 lb)

Size
(gms)

Al-Br.

(HSN 8205)

1000

NYLON HAMMER

Al-Br.
Weight
(gms)

N
O

N
 S

P
A

R
K

IN
G
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ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

55

(HSN 8205)

21000 35000

Size

82 x145 x 340mm

AXE

(HSN 8205)
WEDGE FLANGE

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)
SHOVEL

35000 52500

40000 68000

Size

(Square) 340x175x940mm

(Round) 420x240x990mm

40000 68000(Square) 418x240x990mm

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)

7000 11500
9000 15000

30 x 200
30 x 300

FLAT SCRAPER

PINCH BAR
(HSN 8205)

21000 35500

CROW BAR
(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)
FEELER GAUGE

25X300

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

16-500mm

(HSN 8205)

15000 26000

5100

(HSN 8205)

Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

HAND SAW

35x700mm 35000

4000 5000

5000 8500

7000 11500

17000 28500
22000 35500

29000 49000

10x50x100
13x25x150

12x50x200

30x40x250

40x50x300

40x40x200

Al-Br. Be-Cu

PUTTY SCRAPER

100x200

150x250

75x200

25x200

50x200

(HSN 8205)

10000 17000

9500 16000

8500 14500

10500 17500

18500 31500

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)DECK SCRAPER

(HSN 8205)

19500 3300076X235

SPRAY BOOTH SCRAPER

Al-Br. Be-Cu

30000 51000650 23 20

Al-Br.
Length B H

Be-Cu

11000 185000.05 - 1.0mm

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br.

N
O

N
 S

P
A

R
K

IN
G

17000 28500380 38

Al-Br.
Breadth

Be-Cu

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com



ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

56

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

8100 13700

11400 19300

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

2550015000

WIRE STRIPPER

170

200

250

(HSN 8205)PINCERS

CRIMPING PLIER
(HSN 8205)

COMBINATION PLIERS / LINEMAN PLIERS

Al-Br. Be-Cu

10
8

DIAGONAL SIDE CUTTING PLIERS

CIRCLIP PLIERS INTERNAL

(HSN 8205)

3350019900

VICE GRIP LOCKING PLIER

225

Al-Br. Be-Cu

9

(Inches)

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(Inches)

250 (Box Joint)

300 (Groove Joint)
11900 20200

14500 2450012
10

(HSN 8205)

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(Inches)

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(Inches)

124007300

135008000

143008400

150

175

200

6

7

8

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(Inches)

117006900

143008400

159009350

1970011600

150

175

200

250

6

7

8

10

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(Inches)

143008400

130007700150

200

6

8

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(Inches)

(HSN 8205)

CIRCLIP PLIERS EXTERNAL

8100 13700

11400 19300

200

250 10
8

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(Inches)

16000 27000160

(mm)

Al-Br. Be-Cu

19500115008

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(Inches)

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(Inches)

1700010000

160009500150

200

6

8
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(HSN 8205)
1/2 DRIVE SOCKETS

57

74004400

81004800

83004900

85005000

88005200

91005400

94005500

95005600

57003400

56003300

54003200

61003600

64003800

6

7

122007200

125007400

130007700

135007900

136008000

139008200

142008400

150008900

115006800

117006900

100006000

107006300

112006600

29

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)
3/4 DRIVE SOCKETS

3/4 17

19

21

24

27

30

31

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

7800 13200

8100 13700

8700 14500

8900 15000

9200 15500

9500 16000
32

34

36

38

41

46

50

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4

10000 17000

11500 19500

11700 20000

12000 20500

13300 22500

15500 26000

17000 28500

8500 14400

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

3/4 DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

1 DRIVE SOCKETS

24

27

30

3/4

3/4

3/4

8100

9900

11500

32

36

41

46
50

3/4

3/4

3/4

3/4
3/4

12500

14500

16900

19900
21000

Al-Br.

41
46

50

55

60

65

70

75

80

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

23200

28800

31500

35550

40000

44400

48200

54000

59500

Al-Br.

(HSN 8205)
1/2 DRIVE IMPACT SOCKETS

4500

5100

5700

3600

4200

8100

9900

11800

12900

7200

6300

Al-Br.
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58

(HSN 8205)

5000 8500

SCREW DRIVER SOCKET

52

(HSN 8205)

9500 16000

16900 28500

OFFSET HANDLE / L- HANDLE

230

2803/4

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)

8000 13500

18000 30500

UNIVERSAL JOINT

80

1103/4

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)

12000 18500

SPARK PLUG SOCKET

13/16

(Inches)

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)

9000 15000

15000 255003/4 200

12500 21000

Al-Br. Be-Cu

3/4 320

(HSN 8205)

3150018500

6250037000

245

Al-Br. Be-Cu

DRIVE SOCKET SET- 17 Pcs.

Contents
Sockets : 11 Numbers: 10, 11, 12, 

14, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32 mm

Ratchet Wrench 245 mm

Sliding T-Handle 250 mm

Speed Brace 400 mm

Driver Extension 125 mm & 250 mm

Socket Box

(HSN 8205)

List Price : 149000/-

*

*

*

*

*

*

DRIVE SOCKET SET- 32 Pcs.

Contents
Sockets : 22 Numbers:
8-24, 26-28, 30, 32 mm
13/16 Spark Plug
Ratchet Wrench 245 mm
Sliding T-Handle 250 mm
Speed Brace 400 mm
Driver Extension 125 mm & 250 mm
Universal Joint 80 mm
Screw Driver Socket 52 mm
Offset Handle 230 mm

(HSN 8205)

List Price : 189000/-

*

*
*
*
*
*
*
*
*
Socket Box*

DRIVE SOCKET SET- 25 Pcs.
Contents

Sockets : 18 Numbers: 10, 11, 12,
13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 
22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32 mm

Ratchet Wrench 245 mm

Sliding T-Handle 250 mm
Speed Brace 400 mm

Driver Extension 125 mm & 250 mm
Universal Joint 80 mm
Socket Box

(HSN 8205)

List Price : 169000/-

*

*

*
*

*
*
*

3/4 DRIVE SOCKET SET- 15 Pcs.
Contents

Socket 11 Numbers :
Sockets : 21, 24, 27, 30, 32, 34,
36, 38, 41, 46, 50 mm

Ratchet Wrench 320 mm

Sliding T-Handle 3/4 400 mm

Driver Extension 200 mm
Socket Box

(HSN 8205)

List Price : 189000/-

*

*

*

*
*

(HSN 8205)

13000 22000

SPEED BRACE

390

3/4

3/4

350
250

400

(HSN 8205)

12500 21000

19600 33200

24000 40500

SLIDING T-HANDLE

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu
Length

3/4 286

250

400

(HSN 8205)

9500 18500

16500 32000

16900 33000

SWIVEL HANDLE

7500

8500

Al-Br.

ADAPTOR

1/2F x 3/4M

3/4F x 1/2M

Al-Br. Be-Cu
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(HSN 8205)

99900520

DRUM OPENER WITH CUTTER

(HSN 8205)
DRUM OPENER WITH BUNG WRENCH

300 21000 35500

DRUM OPENER WITH ANGULAR BUNG WRENCH
(HSN 8205)

21000385

ROUND FILE
(HSN 8205)

150mm

200mm

250mm

300mm  

350mm 

10500

13500

16000

21000

30000

Be-Cu

10500

12500
14000

21000

32000

38000

(HSN 8205)

400mm

Be-Cu

HALF ROUND FILE
(HSN 8205)

10500
13500
15800
22500
32000

Be-Cu

14000

16000
20000

30000

(HSN 8205)
TRIANGLE FILE WITH HANDLE

Be-Cu

13000

16000
21000

30000

(HSN 8205)
SQUARE FILE WITH HANDLE

Be-Cu

35500

168300

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)

12500 21000

11000 17500

16000 27000

17500 29500

22500 38000

21000 35500

60x500

32x300

30x200

48x375

55x450

50x400

VALVE HANDLE

Al-Br.

Al-Br.

Be-Cu

Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)

7000 11800230

CRATE OPENER

(HSN 8205)
BOLT CUTTER

42000 56000

16000 21000

64000 98500

165000 267000

58000 8100018

250

350

450

600

900 36

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(Inches)

(Inches)

(Inches)

(Inches)

(Inches)

(Inches)

6

6

6

8

8

8

8

8

12

12

12

12

12

10

10

10

10

10

14

14

14

14

14

16

150mm

150mm

200mm

200mm

200mm

200mm

250mm

250mm

250mm

250mm

300mm  

300mm  

300mm  

300mm  

350mm 

350mm 

350mm 

350mm 
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(HSN 8205)

4500 7600

(HSN 8205)
BRUSH CUP

4x16

Rows
Al-Br. Be-Cu

4900028900100x14mm

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)

2000

TUBE BRUSH

SPARK PLUG CLEANING BRUSH

196mm 3x7

Rows

600020x100mm

(HSN 8205)

(HSN 8205)
SHEARS TIN SCISSORS

1950011500

Al-Br. Be-Cu

3200019000300-12

Al-Br. Be-Cu

8 (Square)

6 (Square)

8 (Hex)

10 (Square)

10 (Hex)

Size (Opening)

(HSN 8205)

11000 18500

8000 13500

11000 18500

13000 22000

13000 22000

OXYGEN BOTTLE WRENCH
(HSN 8205)

18000 30500
3050018000

6 125

1258

(mm)

Length
(mm)

Both Square and Hex

80x193 (Small)

137x250 (Big)

(HSN 8205)

8000 13500
9900 16800

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

(HSN 8205)

4500 7600

7500 12700

150

200

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br.

Al-Br.

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com



ISO 14001:2015ISO 9001:2015

N
O

N
 S

P
A

R
K

IN
G

61
.

(HSN 8205)

23000

(mm)

(HSN 8205)

10 Pcs. Set (Sae)
1/16,5/64,3/32,1/8,5/32,3/16,7/32,1/4,5/16,3/8

1/16
5/64
3/32
7/64
1/8

Size
(Sae)

2200 3800
2300 3900
2400 4000
2500 4300
2600 4500
3000 5100
3400 6700
3100 5300

3200 5500
3300 5800
3600 6300
3800 6800
2700 4800
3700 6600

29500

3/16

5/32

9/32

7/32
1/4

5/16
3/8

9/64
11/32

(SAE)

11

2000
2200
2300
2400
2500
2600
2700
2800
2900
3200
3400
3500
4000

13

16

18

32
30

21

5400
5500
5600

15

4500

6600
6900
7500
8600
8900

13500
15000
16000

3500
3800
3900
4000
4100
4200
4300
4800
5000
5600
6000
6300
7000

9500
10500
11000

8000

12000
12300
12900
14000
15000
26000
29500
31500
3500018000

Al-Br. Be-Cu

Al-Br. Be-Cu

5900

6100

6300

6800

6900

7200

7600

7700

8500

8800

5200

Al-Br.

ALLEN KEY BALL END

7

9

11

12

CHAIN HOIST

1
1.5

2

3

5

10

16

0.5

320000

390000

450000

550000

650000

1550000

2950000

290000

TROLLEY FOR CHAIN HOIST (PULL TYPE)

1

2

3

5

10

16

0.5

440000

510000

680000

960000

1450000

1950000

390000

Capacity Lifting
(kg)

Capacity Lifting
(kg)

Al-Br.

Al-Br.

7600 14500

8000 15500

8400

9000

9600

10400

16200

17000

18500

20000

7400 14000

Al-Br. Be-Cu

ALLEN KEY HEX (T TYPE)

90

90

90

90

90

90

90
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NON SPARKING TOOLS SET 10 PCS

TOOLS DESCRIPTION

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH 300mm

8/200mm

6/150mm

6x150mm & 8x200mm

#2x150mm & 3x200mm

1000 Gms

50mm x 200mm

400 x 290 x 90mm

COMBINATION PLIER

LONG NOSE PLIER

SCREW DRIVER

SCREW DRIVER(Philips)

HAMMER CROSS PEIN

KNIFE, PUTTY

METAL TOOL BOX  WITH 
LOCK AND KEY (L x W x H)

80000

NON SPARKING TOOLS SET (29 PCS)

Al-Br.

TOOLS DESCRIPTION

SLEDGE HAMMER 1800 Gms

910 Gms

450 Gms

300mm & 450mm

200mm

200mm

200mm

25x300mm

100mm & 200mm

100mm & 200mm

400mm

25x300mm

200mm & 300mm

8, 10, 12, 14, 17, 19, 22, 
24, 27, 30, 32mm

HAMMER BALL PEIN

HAMMER CLAW

PIPE WRENCH

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

COMBINATION SPANNER

COMBINATION PLIER

LONG NOSE PLIER

PINCH BAR

CHISEL FLAT

SCREW DRIVER

VALVE HANDLE

SCREW DRIVER (Philips)

SLIP JOINT PLIER

TOOL BOX -

250000

DOUBLE MATTY

Al-Br.
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NON SPARKING
INSULATED TOOLS

MANUFACTURED TO  STANDARD 

Stands normally under

IEC 60900

1000 V

SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY

SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY



INJECTION MOULD

DIPPED MOULD

INSULATED NON SPARKING

Injection Molding is better for engineered parts that have significant loads and require tight tolerances. 

Dip Molding is better if physical requirements aren't demanding and close tolerances aren't required.

1000V

Manufactured 
according to 

IEC 60900 
Standard

SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY

SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY
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SINGLE RING END SPANNERSINGLE OPEN END SPANNER

8

9

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

27

28

22

23

30

24

25

26

32

5700

6700

6700

8100

4000

4300

4000

4000

4300

5700

8100

8100

9900

9900

11900

11900

11900

13500

13500

17500

17500

15000

19300

16500

18000

5800

6800

6800

8500

4100

4600

4100

4100

4600

5800

8500

8500

10500

10500

12500

12500

12500

16200

14000

18000

18000

15800

19900

17100

19000

DippedInjection

8

9

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

27

28

22

23

30

24

25

26

32

9900

11300

11300

11800

5700

7700

5700

5700

7700

9900

11800

11800

13500

13500

16800

16800

16800

18000

18000

21900

21900

21900

23900

23900

28500

10500

11900

11900

12500

5900

7900

5900

5900

7900

10500

12500

12500

14500

14500

17300

17300

17300

18800

18800

22600

22600

22600

24900

24900

29500

DippedInjection

SINGLE BOX OFFSET SPANNER

10

11

6

7

8

9

12

13

14

15

16

17

Dipped

25

27

28

22

23

24

30

32

Dipped

10400

10400

10600

10600

10600

13700

12700

14900

13900

16500

16500

15500

20

21

20700

20700

19700

25200

24000

30600

30600

29600

31600

28000

18000

17000

18

19
HAMMER BALL PEIN

230

340

450

680

910

1130

(Gms.)
Weight

5900

8600

10800

16500

21700

26200

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

18x150

24x200

30x250

36x300

15000

20000

25000

30000

Injection

Dipped
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150

200

FLAT NOSE PLIER

150

150

150

WIRE STRIPPER 

170

200

WATER PUMP PLIER (SLIP JOINT)

250

COMBINATION PLIER

150 6

7

8

175

200

1850019500

2050021500

26500

18900

22500

20500

21500

2450025500

1690017500

2090021500

2290023500

DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIER

ROUND NOSE PLIER

BENT NOSE PLIER

LONG NOSE PLIER / SNIPE NOSE PLIER

1800019000

2050021000

150

200

DippedInjection

(Inch)

Dipped

Dipped

Injection

Injection

Injection

Injection

DippedInjection

DippedInjection

50

75

100

125

150

200

250

SCREW DRIVER 

SCREW DRIVER - PHILLIPS PATTERN

50

75

100

125

150

200

250

3100

3600

4300

4600

5800

6800

9200

3100

3600

4300

4600

5800

6800

9200

Injection

Injection

(Inch)

6

8

(Inch)

(Inch)

(Inch)

(Inch)

6

6

6

6

8

8
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SOCKET 3/8 SQUARE DRIVE

10

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

4600 4500

5000 4900

6800 6700

7200 7000

7700 7500

8100 7900

8500 8100

8700 8400

8900 8600

9500 9200

9900 9500

10100 9900

T TYPE WRENCH

1/2 140

140

19500

117003/8

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

28

27

29

30

32

6800 6550

7200 6900

7600 7300

8100 7800

8500 8200

9000 8700

9500 9100

9900 9500

10100 9800

10600 10200

11200 10700

SOCKET 1/2 SQUARE DRIVE

11400 10900

11500 11100

12500 12000

13500 12900

14500 14000

15800 14900

16500 15950

17800 17100

18800 18000

19800 18900

22000 20950

DippedInjection

DippedInjection

Injection

T-HANDLE

Dipped

1/2

160

250

3/8

19900

12900

EXTENSION BAR

1/2

1/2

75

150

125

250

3/8

3/8 6800

8600

12700

17500

Dipped

T TYPE SOCKET 

9

11

14

17

19

7

4200

4700

6500

12500

7500

3800

Dipped

OFFSET HANDLE / L-HANDLE

Dipped

1/2 230 14500

2003/8 12500
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RATCHET SOCKET WRENCH

14x17

17x19

19x22

22x24

35000

38000

39000

41000

Dipped

NON SPARKING INSULATED TOOLS SET 25 PCS

TOOLS DESCRIPTION

SINGLE OPEN END 
SPANNER

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17 & 
19mm

8/200mm

6/150mm

3x50, 4x100 & 5x100mm

#0x50, #1x75, #2x150 & 
#1x100mm

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17 &
19mm

1/2 Drive

400x290x90mm

COMBINATION PLIER

SIDE CUTTING PLIER

SCREW DRIVER

SCREW DRIVER PHILLIPS

SOCKET 1/2

T TYPE WRENCH

265000

TOOL BOX  (L x W x H)

WRENCH HEX KEY

3

2.5

2

1.5

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

7700

7700

7700

7700

8000

8300

8600

9000

9500

9900

10500

11500

12500

Dipped

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-20
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STAINLESS STEEL 
ANTIMAGNETIC TOOLS

Austenitic Stainless Steel Tools do not readily corrode, rust or stain with 

water as ordinary steel tool does. . 

sales@deneerstools.com
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/DeNeersTools

SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY

SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY



Austenitic Stainless Steel is the largest family of Stainless Steels. T he best known

 grade of Austenitic Stainless Steel in Type 304,for it’s austenitic micro structure 

exclusivity by Nickel & Chromium alloying. It is less electrically & thermally 

conductive than Carbon Steel & is essentially Non Magnetic. It has Higher 

Corrosion resistance than regular steel.

STAINLESS STEEL TOOLS

Chemical Composition, Other Mechanical &
420QF Stainless Steel Tools 

Stainless Steel Tools

7.75 g/cm

1427

=50%

>20%

HV 235-351Hardness

Yield Strength

Tensile Strength

Reduction of Area

0.2(MPA)=440MPa

b=365 MPa

C : 0.16%-0.25%

Si : <1.00% 

Mn : <1.00% 

Cr : 12.0%-14.0%

Ni : 0.6%
S : <0.03%
P : <0.04%

Melting Point ( C)

Chemical Composition, Mechanical & Physical Properties of 
Stainless Steel  Tools (304QF)

ANTIMAGNETIC
Anti Magnetic

=60%

b=520 MPa

0.2(MPA)=205MPa

1398-1454

<30nT

7.93g/cm3

C:<0.08%
Si:<0.85%
Mn:<1.8%
Cr:18-20%
Ni:8.0-10.5%
S:<0.03%
P:<0.045%
N:<0.2%

Magnetic Conductivity

Extensibility >_40%

MAGNETIC

USED IN :-

CONSTRUCTION INDUSTRIES

FOOD INDUSTRIES

AIRCRAFTS

MEDICAL DEVICES 

PHARMACEUTICAL INDUSTRIES, ETC.

www.deneerstools.com
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DOUBLE OPEN END SPANNER

18x19

19x22

20x22

6x7

8x9

10x11

12x13

14x15

16x17

36x41

21x23

21x26

22x24

24x27

25x28

27x30

30x32

32x34

32x36

34x36

1650

1950

2250

2800

3600

4200

4800

6200

6000

6300

6800

9700

7700

10400

12200

14400

17500

18900

19800

27000

RING SPANNER

30x32

34x36

36x41

36x38

41x46

32x36

32x34

27x30

25x28

24x27

22x24

9600

7700

10400

12800

14400

15500

16200

17100

18500

19200

25000

14x15

12x13

10x11

8x9

6x7

16x17

18x19

19x22

20x22

21x23

21x26

1600

1800

1950

2600

3300

3500

4950

5400

5850

6300

6800

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22 65

60

24

25

26

23

27

28

30

32

34

36

38

41

46

50

55

2350 7500

8000

9100

9990

11600

13500

14000

15500

18000

21400

22900

27000

31500

33800

36900

40000

44000

2600

3000

3400

3600

3900

4250

4350

4550

4850

5200

5300

5500

5600

5900

6600

6950

COMBINATION SPANNER

CONSTRUCTION SINGLE OPEN WITH PINWRENCH 

17

19

22

24

27

30

32

36

41

46

4650

5400

6300

7200

8600

9700

11700

12600

17100

18800

CONSTRUCTION SINGLE RING WRENCH

17

14

19

22

24

27

30

32

36

41

46

50

7200

6600

7900

9500

10800

13500

14900

15800

21600

26100

28800

35000

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

www.deneerstools.com
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17

19

22

24

27

30

32

36

41

46

50

55

65

60

SLOGGING RING SPANNER

SLOGGING OPEN END SPANNER

4300

4500

17

19

22

24

27

30

32

34

36

38

41

46

50

55

65

70

75

80

60

4400

4800

5200

6300

6600

8300

9000

9900

10800

12800

15800

18000

20500

24700

26200

28300

31100

35500

40000

4800

5400

6600

8100

9500

11300

13900

16500

18500

21700

26100

31500
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8

10

12

14

17

19

22

24

27

30

32

34

36

41

46

SINGLE END SPANNER

2150

2400

2950

3550

4400

5400

6450

7300

9000

8200

9900

10500

10800

11900

14900

SINGLE RING SPANNER

17

14

12

10

8

19

22

24

27

41

55

65

60

50

46

36

32

30

3100

13000

15700

19500

20900

24400

29500

31000

33800

38300

4300

5400

6300

6600

7500

9300

9990

12200

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm) Size

(mm)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`) Price Per Pc.

(`)

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com
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50

75

100

125

150

200

200

250

300

300

350

350

400

400

450

250

SCREW DRIVER 

SCREW DRIVER - PHILLIPS PATTERN

1600

3500

4950

6100

7300

8400

9000

1900

2250

2400

3100

3500

4950

6100

7300

8400

50

75

100

125

150

1600

1900

2250

2400

3100

S
T
A

IN
L

E
S

S
 S

T
E

E
L

 A
N

T
IM

A
G

N
E

T
IC

 T
O

O
L

S

NUT DRIVER (HEX)

7200

7400

7700

8500

9000

9900

10800

11700

6

8

10

12

14

17

19

22

PIPE WRENCH

200 x 25

250 x 30

300 x 40

350 x 50

450 x 60

600 x 75 

900 x 85

11700

18600

14600

21600

36800

52900

81000

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

100 x 13

150 x 18

200 x 24

250 x 30

300 x 36

375 x 46

450 x 55

600 x 65

6300

8100

10800

13300

17000

26000

33300

58500

HOOK WRENCH

30-32

34-36

45-50

52-55

68-75

95-100

110-115

135-145

5400

6900

12100

15800

17100

9500

10800

22000

HOOK WRENCH (ADJUSTABLE)

20-35 Adj.

35-60 Adj.

60-90 Adj.

90-155 Adj.

155-230 Adj.

9900

11300

17100

27900

44400

1200 x 110 125900

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Blade Size
Length
(mm)

Blade Size
Length
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com
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COMBINATION PLIER

150 6

7

8

10

175

200

250

DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIER

150

200

9500

11300

12600

15800

10400

11300

70

WATER PUMP PLIER (SLIP JOINT)

250

300

GRIP LOCK PLIER

PINCER

225

180

14400

22000

18500

13500

LONG NOSE PLIER / SNIPE NOSE PLIER

150

200

10100

11300

ALLEN KEY (HEX)

2

1.5

2.5

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

11

13

2500

2800

2900

3000

3100

3200

3300

3500

3700

4100

4400

4700

5400

5900

T TYPE ALLEN KEY

3

1.5

2

2.5

4

8

5

6

10

6300

5900

6100

6200

6400

6700

7200

7700

8200

 ALLEN KEY HEX WITH INK BALL END

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

12

14

11

3400

3600

3700

3800

3900

4300

4400

4700

5100

5400

6300

8000
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14

15

16

17

18

19

21

22

24

25

26

27

30

32

8200

8600

9100

9900

10400

11300

13000

13800

14400

15100

18500

23000

7200

7400

Size
(Inch)

Size
(Inch)

Size
(Inch)

Size
(Inch)

Size
(Inch)

6

6

8

8

10

12

9

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Size
(mm)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price Per Pc.
(`)

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com
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HAMMER BALL PEIN

340

230

450

680

910

1130

Weight
(Gms)

3000

4500

5700

8600

11300

13900

SLEDGE HAMMER

450

1000

1400

1500

1800

2000

2200

2500

2700

Weight
(Gms)

5200

10800

15300

16300

19100

21100

23000

26100

27900

CLAW HAMMER

230

450

680

Weight
(Gms)

4000

5850

8400

21500

Size

(Square) 270x175x1400mm

SHOVEL

28500(Round) 418x240x1450mm
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NYLON HAMMER

500

150

250

350

1000

18000

8100

11300

14000

30500

Weight
(Gms)

100 600

Length
(mm)

200 600

300 900

400 900

61000

79000

115000

133000

CHAIN PIPE WRENCH

WEDGE FLANGE

2300

4800

15100

15100

28200

100x50 (10-0)

150x25 (13-0)

200x40 (40-0)

250x40 (30-0)

300x50 (40-0)

500mm 13900

PUTTY SCRAPER

65x200

50x200

25x200

4950

3500

6300

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com
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SOCKET 3/8 SQUARE DRIVE

10

8

5

5.5

6

7

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

19

20

1850

2000

2200

2350

2450

2700

3600

3900

4150

4400

4500

4700

4800

5200

5400

SOCKET 3/4 SQUARE DRIVE

17

19

21

22

24

26

27

29

30

32

34

36

38

41

46

50

6400

6500

7200

7300

8100

9500

10100

11100

11900

13300

14400

15300

16500

18000

21400

23500

DRIVE SOCKET SET- 17 Pcs.

Contents
Sockets : 11 Numbers: 10, 11, 12, 

14, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32 mm

Ratchet Wrench 245 mm

Sliding T-Handle 250 mm

Speed Brace 400 mm

Driver Extension 125 mm & 250 mm

Socket Box

List Price : 149900/-

*

*

*

*

*

*

DRIVE SOCKET SET- 25 Pcs.

Contents
Sockets : 18 Numbers: 10, 11, 12,
13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 
22, 23, 24, 27, 30, 32mm 

Ratchet Wrench 245 mm

Sliding T-Handle 250 mm

Speed Brace 400 mm

Driver Extension 125 mm & 250 mm

Universal Joint 80 mm

List Price : 195000/-

*

*

*

*

*

*

Socket Box*

DRIVE SOCKET SET- 13 Pcs.
Contents

Sockets : 10 Numbers: 8, 10, 11, 
12, 14, 17, 19, 22, 24, 27mm

Ratchet Wrench 245 mm

Swivel Handle 250 mm

Socket BoxList Price : 93000/-

*

*

*

*
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SOCKET 1/2 SQUARE DRIVE

10

6

7

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

2900

3000

3200

3400

3600

3800

4100

4300

4500

4800

5000

5200

5400

5600

5900

5950

6000

6700

7200

7700

8300

9000

9300

9900

10500

11800

17 5000

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com
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UNIVERSAL JOINT

1/2

3/4

1

6500

15800

32000

SPEED BRACE

80

110

132

Drive

Drive

3/8

1/2

300

390

9900

11700

Length
(mm)

RATCHET WRENCH

3/8

1/2

3/4

1

200

245

320

550

Drive

9900

15800

31500

56500

Length
(mm)

OFFSET HANDLE / L-HANDLE

Drive

3/8

1/2

3/4

200

230

280

7200

8100

14600

Length
(mm)

Length
(mm)
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EXTENSION BAR

3/4

3/8 75

250

200

Drive
Length
(mm)

4050

10200

14400

125 76501/2

1/2

SLIDING T HANDLE

1/2

3/4

1

250

400

400

Drive

Drive

10800

20000

23500

3/4 350 16500

Length
(mm)

HINGED HANDLE/ SWIVEL HANDLE

 190mm

250mm

400mm

286mm

304mm

5700

7900

13900

14400

20500

Length

BUNG WRENCH

18000385

80x190 (Small)

137x250 (Big)

6800
8100

TWEEZER (FLAT NOSE)

4500

7200

150

200

SHEAR SCISSOR

120

140

160

180

200 

13950

14850

16100

17550

18450

3/8

1/2

1/2

3/4

1

Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020www.deneerstools.com
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STAINLESS STEEL TOOLS SET (27 PCS)

TOOLS DESCRIPTION

ALLEN KEY  5 & 6mm

1/2 DRIVE

12, 14 & 16mm

13mm

12x13mm

150mm

150mm

200mm
1000 Gms
250mm

250mm

12x13mm

350mm
18x200mm
36mm
36mm

24mm

5x100 & 8x150mm

1/2 Drive (12.7mm)

PH 100, 150, 250mm

REVERSIBLE RATCHET

SOCKET (½ Drive)

COMBINATION SPANNER

RING SPANNER

SCREWDRIVER PHILIPS 

SCREWDRIVER

SLIDING T HANDLE

SIDE CUTTING PLIER

LONG NOSE PLIER

COMBINATION PLIER
SLEDGE HAMMER
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

PIPE WRENCH
CHISEL
SLOGGING OPEN SPANNER

SLOGGING RING SPANNER

SINGLE END SPANNER

WATER PUMP PLIER

DOUBLE END SPANNER

199900

FLAT FILE (HEAVY DUTY)

8800

8600

8600

TRIANGLE FILE 

HALF ROUND FILE 

8100

ROUND FILE 

8x200mm

8x200mm

8x200mm

200mm 5x200mm

Specification

C-CLAMP

29500

22200

25000

39500

48100

56800

62600

100

75

50

150

200

250

300

CHISEL FLAT

160x14

160x16

160x18

200x18

200x20

250x24

300x24

300x25

400x25

500x25

500x30

3000

3300

3800

4800

5900

9900

12600

15800

18000

22500

32400

74 Price List w.e.f. 01-08-2020

Our Wide Range of
Exclusive Products
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INSULATED STEEL TOOLS

MANUFACTURED 

TO IEC 60900 STANDARD

           

Insulated Steel Tools belongs to the Safety protection product and can work normally under 

1000 Volts, it is widely used in power facilities, precision instruments, electronic instruments,

electric utensils, automatic switches and other Installation and Maintenance work which can 

achieve the ideal effect of Safety, comfort, dexterity and durability. Insulated tools are used by

 electricians to protect and reduce electrical related incidents such as: electrocution, arc flash,

 and arc blasts.

sales@deneerstools.com

www.deneerstools.com

/DeNeersTools

1000 V

SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY

SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY

Stands normally 

under



INJECTION GRIP DIPPED GRIP

1000V

Manufactured according to 
IEC 60900 Standard

1000V

Manufactured according to 
IEC 60900 Standard

Quality Assurance

Flame Retardant

Pressure Test

Adhesion Test

High & Low Temperature
test oven

High Voltage Test

Cold Shock Test

After 10 Seconds of exposure to
flame, the insulation prove not 
to be easily inflammable.

After being subjected to a pressure 
of 20N, a temperature of +70 C and
current at 5,000 volts for 3 minutes,
no pressure marks of lift-off must 
appear on the insulation

After being exposed to temp.
of +70 C, the handle must not be
dropped within 3 minutes after 
a pull of 500N

The temperature range : 
+70 C-40 C

Every pair of DE NEERS Pliers 
in the VDE category is tested 
individually at 10,000 volts and 
is confirmed for under 1000 volts
according to IEC 60900 Standard

After being exposed to a temp.
of -25 C for 2 hours, the 
insulation does not show any 
cracks or other damage when 
struck sharply.

INSULATED STEEL TOOLS

SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY

SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY SAFETY
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16

17

18

19

20

21

27

28

22

23

30

24

25

26

32

29003600

30003700

31003800

32004000

37004800

38005200

38005400

49006000

48006800

60008600

60008600

60008600

790011000

11000

11000

7900

7900

SINGLE RING END SPANNER

8

9

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

19002800

19002900

20003000

22003000

22003100

24003200

24003200

26003300

27003400

28003500

Injection Dipped

8

9

6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

30

32

SINGLE OPEN END SPANNER

2100

2100

2200

2200

2300

2300

2400

2400

2400

2700

2700

2800

3000

3000

3700

3700

3700

5000

4500

6600

6600

6200

8000

7900

7900

2600

2600

2700

2700

2700

2800

2800

2900

2900

3100

3100

3100

3600

3600

4500

4500

4500

5800

5500

8100

8100

7800

9500

8800

9500

Injection Dipped

16

17

18

19

3000

3200

3300

3500

10

11

12

13

14

15

2300

2400

2500

2600

2800

2900

Dipped

RING GEAR WRENCH
ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

150

200

250

300

375

59007500

810010400

1020013100

1390017900

1500020000

6

8

10

12

15

Injection Dipped

(Inches)
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20

21

27

28

22

23

30

24

25

26

32

38004800

39005200

39005400

49006000

48006800

60008600

60008600

60008600

790012500

790011000

790012500

SINGLE DEEP OFFSET RING SPANNER

8

9

6

7

20002800

21002900

22003000

23003000

16

17

18

19

30003600

31003700

32003800

33004000

10

11

12

13

14

15

24003100

25003200

26003200

27003300

28003400

29003500

Injection Dipped

ALLEN KEY (HEX)

3

2.5

2

1.5

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

1400

1300

1300

1400

1500

1600

1800

1900

1900

2500

3000

3800

4800

800

700

700

800

900

900

1000

1100

1600

2000

2300

3100

4100

Injection Dipped

SCREW DRIVER- FLAT SLOTTED 

50

75

100

125

150

175

200

250

900

1200

1600

1500

1800

1800

1900

2000

Injection

Fasten & Unload Slotted Bolts (Screw Nails)  1000V of Electricityunder

SCREW DRIVER - PHILLIPS PATTERN

50

60

75

80

100

125

150

200

250

900

1200

1100

1300

1500

1600

1800

1900

2000

Injection

Fasten & Unload Philips Bolts (Ph. Screw nails) under 1000V of Electricity

SCREW DRIVER - POZI DRIVE

PZ 0x60

PZ 1x80

PZ 2x100

PZ 3x150

1400

1200

1600

1900

Injection

Fasten & Unload Pozi Drive  (Pz Screw Nails) under 1000V of ElectricityBolts

Specification

Contents

Screw Driver Flat : 
3x50, 4x75, 5x100, 6x125, 6x150mm

List Price : 18000/-

*

Screw Driver Philips : 
3x50, 4x75, 5x100, 6x125, 6x150mm 

*

SCREW DRIVER SET (11 Pcs)
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COMBINATION PLIER / LINEMAN PLIER

150 6

7

8

175

200

43004900

47005200

50005700

Injection Dipped

(Inches)

Injection Dipped

(Inches)

150 6

7

8

175

200

38004300

40004700

44005000

LONG NOSE PLIER / SNIPE NOSE PLIER

DIAGONAL SIDE CUTTING PLIER

150

200

175

40004500

4500

4200

5000

4800

Injection Dipped

6

8

7

(Inches)

FLAT NOSE PLIER

150

200

3900

4400

Injection

6

8

(Inches)

ROUND NOSE PLIER

150 32006

Injection

(Inches)

CABLE CUTTING PLIER 

250

150

200

225

8000

5000

4500

40004500

5000

5500

9000

6

8

9

10

Injection Dipped

(Inches)

WATER PUMP PLIER (SLIP JOINT)

250

300

200 8

10

12

40004500

45005000

50005500

Injection Dipped

(Inches)

BENT NOSE PLIER

150

200

4300

5000

6

8

Injection

(Inches)

WIRE STRIPPER 

160 6 3500 3000

Injection Dipped

(Inches)

70

150

60 500

500

500

VOLTAGE TESTER

3/85-50 N.m

5-50 N.m 1/2

64000

64000

TORQUE WRENCH 

Injection
N.m
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SOCKET 3/8 SQUARE DRIVE

10

8

9

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

19

20

21

22

18

SOCKET 1/2 SQUARE DRIVE

17002200

18002300

19002400

19002500

2500

21002600

21002600

23002800

23002800

24002900

24003100

3300

26003400

2700

2800

2900

3600

3800

4000

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

32

20002600

21002700

22002700

23002900

23002900

24003000

25003200

26003300

27003300

27003400

28003500

29003600

32004000

35004400

35004400

36004500

37004600

39004900

57007200

61007700

68008400

75009500

Injection Dipped

Injection Dipped

SOCKET SET (11 PCS)

TOOLS DESCRIPTION

10, 11, 12, 14, 17, 
19, 22, 27mm

1/2 Drive (12.7mm)

1/2 Drive (12.7mm)OFFSET HANDLE

SOCKET 1/2

SLIDING T TYPE WRENCH 45000

TOOL BOX

4

4

10

10

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

200

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

300

120

130

140

150

170

180

5

5

12

12

6

6

13

13

8

8

14

14

10

10

16

16

17

17

18

18

19

19

7

9

11

14

17

19

2000

1800

2400

3000

3000

3800

7700

9500

2100

1900

2500

3200

2200

2000

2700

3300

2300

2300

2100

2800

3500

2500

2300

2900

3100

3300

3600

3600

4000

4500

4500

5000

Injection

Injection

Dipped

1/2 DRIVE ALLEN SOCKET (HEXAGONAL) 

3/8 DRIVE ALLEN SOCKET (HEXAGONAL) 

T-TYPE SOCKET

Length
(mm)
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19x22

19x24

22x24

9800

20300

12200

14x17

13x17

17x19

8500

12600

13100

RATCHETING / GEAR SOCKET WRENCH

Dipped

SLIDING T HANDLE

OFFSET HANDLE

EXTENSION BAR

1/2

1/2

75

150

125

125

250

250

3/8

3/8

3/8

3/8

T TYPE WRENCH

1/2 140

140

86009900

18002300

3900

36004200

5500

9300

3300

32003300

4950

8600

1/2 250 6800

1603/8 5000

1/2 230 8100

2003/8 6300

720084003/8

Dipped

DippedInjection

Dipped

Injection Dipped

RATCHET

250 31000 27500

DippedInjection

470mm 19000

150

50x180

12000

7200

SCISSOR

KNIFE

TEST PENCIL

200012-250

INSULATED TAPE

130020mmx10m

STICK TAPE VDE

50010x20mm

Dipped

Injection

Injection

TWEEZER 

600085006x150

DippedInjection

Specification (Volt)

30 20000

Dipped

HAMMER MALLET

Mallet Dia
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INSULATED TOOLS SET 9 PCS

INSULATED TOOLS SET 8 PCS

35000

160mm

200mm

160mm

4x100mm

1x75mm

150mm

DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIER

LONG NOSE PLIER

WIRE STRIPPER

SCREW DRIVER 

SCREW DRIVER PHILIPS

TEST PENCIL

TOOL BOX

TOOLS DESCRIPTION

38000

200mm

160mm

200mm

4x100mm & 6x150mm

1x75mm & 2x150mm

150mm

COMBINATION PLIER

DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIER

LONG NOSE PLIER

SCREW DRIVER 

SCREW DRIVER PHILIPS

TEST PENCIL

TOOLS DESCRIPTION

INSULATED TOOLS SET 42 PCS

TOOL BOX

TOOLS DESCRIPTION

200mm

150mm

250mm

160mm

250mm

125 & 250mm

50x180mm

160mm

10, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22mm

10, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22mm

3x75, 4x100, 5x125, 
6x150mm

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 
18, 19, 22, 24mm

1/2 Drive (12.7mm)

1/2 Drive (12.7mm)

#1x75, #2x100

COMBINATION PLIER

PLIER DIAGONAL 
CUTTING

CABLE CUTTER

WIRE STRIPPER

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER

PHILIPS SCREWDRIVER

SINGLE OPEN END 
SPANNER

SINGLE BOX SPANNER

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

EXTENSION BAR

ELECTRICIAN KNIFE

SHEARS, CUTTING

RATCHET WRENCH

SOCKET 1/2

SLIDING T TYPE WRENCH

225000

TOOL BOX

INSULATED TOOLS SET 24 PCS

TOOLS DESCRIPTION

WRENCH SINGLE 
OPEN END

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17, 
19mm

200mm

150mm

3x50, 4x100, 5x100mm

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 17,19mm

1/2 Drive (12.7mm)

400x290x90mm

#0x50, #1x75, #2x150
#1x100mm

COMBINATION PLIER

PLIER DIAGONAL 
CUTTING

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER

PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER

SOCKET 1/2

SLIDING T TYPE WRENCH

TOOL BOX (LxWxH)

95000

INSULATED TOOLS SET 21 PCS
(20 Pcs + 1 Aluminium Case)

TOOLS DESCRIPTION

VOLTAGE TESTER

STICK TAPE VDE

150mm

150mm

200mm

200mm

200mm

150mm

160mm

150mm

250mm

3x75, 4x100, 5x150,
8x175mm

2x100 & 3x150

400x290x90mm

#0x60, #2x100, #3x150mm

COMBINATION PLIER

COMBINATION PLIER

LONG NOSE PLIER

LONG NOSE PLIER

DIAGONAL CUTTING PLIER

WIRE STRIPPER

WATER PUMP PLIER

CABLE CUTTER

ADJUSTABLE WRENCH

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER

PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER

POZI SCREWDRIVER

TOOL BOX (LxWxH)

62000
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INSULATED TOOLS SET 47 PCS

TOOLS DESCRIPTION

200mm

160mm

125 & 250mm

180mm

160mm

6 Pcs.

3 Pcs.

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16, 17, 
18, 19, 22, 24mm

1/2 Drive (12.7mm)

1/2 Drive (12.7mm)

COMBINATION PLIER

PLIER DIAGONAL 
CUTTING

250mmCABLE CUTTER

160mm

250mmWATER PUMP PLIER

WIRE STRIPPER

3x75, 4x100, 5x125, 
6x150mm

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER

10, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22mm

10, 13, 14, 17, 19, 22mm

SINGLE OPEN END 
SPANNER

SINGLE BOX SPANNER

250mmADJUSTABLE WRENCH

EXTENSION BAR

CABLE KNIFE

KNIFE

INSULATING MAT

INSULATING CLAMP

RATCHET WRENCH

SOCKET 1/2

SLIDING T TYPE WRENCH

TOOL BOX

215000

INSULATED TOOLS SET 12 PCS

TOOLS DESCRIPTION

200mm

3x50, 3x75, 4x75, 4x100mm

#0x60, #1x80, #1x80

Pz 1x80

COMBINATION PLIER

SLOTTED SCREWDRIVER

PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER

POZI DRIVE SCREWDRIVER

TOOL BOX (LxWxH)

28000

20mmx10mINSULATING TAPE

160mm

250mmWATER PUMP PLIER

WIRE STRIPPER
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Terms & Conditions :

1. The Prices and specification may Change without prior notice.

2. All Prices are Maximum Retail Prices and are inclusive

    of Goods & Service Tax.

3. All Prices are FOR Delhi. 

4. This Cancels our Previous Price List.

5. All Orders will be dispatch in Standard packing. 

Website : www.deneerstools.com

We are also an 
approved vendor on 

GEM portal
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